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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning
 
Event	25		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
PS-FL 121 31.10Wolfe, Ellia S

TMSC-FL 112 32.23Perez, Mai

PS-FL 123 32.43Perez, Olivia C

CAT-FL 114 32.47Ballesteros, Amaya R

CAT-FL 115 32.59Wickstrom, Kaia M

STA-FL 126 32.82Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel

BW-FL 127 33.32Torres, Sophia

PS-FL 128 33.98Polk, Molly R

STA-FL 129 35.08Lian, Ella M

CAT-FL 1210 35.30Jones, Katy R

PS-FL 1111 36.40Polk, McKinnley P

CAT-FL 1212 36.65Ballesteros, Hiyas I

BW-FL 1113 36.85Dinnis, Clover E

GTSA-FL 1214 37.16Le>ler, Olivia M

BW-FL 1215 37.34Della Costa, Kenzie E

VELO-FL 1216 37.40Most, Tessa S

TMSC-FL 1217 38.31Taylor, Natalie E

GTSA-FL 1118 38.61Graham, Molly S

STA-FL 1119 39.23Deister, Kimberly A

GTSA-FL 1220 39.36Richinelli, Cecelia C

CAT-FL 1221 39.39Hussein, Zaynah S

GTSA-FL 1222 39.77Watts, Alexis G

STA-FL 1223 39.99Gorgol, Shayna E

GTSA-FL 1224 40.40Bridge, Clara W

GTSA-FL 1225 40.43Morris, Alissa N

PS-FL 1226 40.56Kashta, Sophia A

LAS-FL 1227 41.20Hunt, Layla M

GTSA-FL 11*28 41.73Snelson, Caroline A

PS-FL 11*28 41.73Howe, Carly M

PS-FL 1230 41.78Broyles, Lucy F

BW-FL 1231 42.22Chase, Ashlynn R

GTSA-FL 1132 42.83Gonzalez Rodriguez, Elizabet

GTSA-FL 1133 43.99Johnson, Guinevere E

GTSA-FL 1134 45.08Feeney, Claire M

GTSA-FL 1135 45.29Quinn, Darcy R

GTSA-FL 1136 47.03Ramey, Madi A

VELO-FL 1137 47.11McGillivray, Molly M

CAT-FL 1238 47.63Roy, Brooklyn S

TMSC-FL 1139 47.72Stanley, Sydney S

PS-FL 1140 47.81Lamb, Phia I

STA-FL 1141 50.11Skiendziel, Katherine R

STA-FL 1142 51.02Erbrick, Emily L

PS-FL 1143 54.01Bennett, Elizabeth H

GTSA-FL 1144 55.51Casanova, Elena G

BW-FL 1145 56.78Pedersen, Lucy C

CAT-FL 1146 1:03.88Vricos, Petra H

CAT-FL 11--- DQ 40.73Leyva, Emma V

STA-FL 12--- DQ 57.07Langmaack, Kinsey T

CAT-FL 11--- NSRodriguez, Ella A

BW-FL 11--- NSBassette, Sonya J
 
Event	26		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GTSA-FL 111 30.98Tindoll, Brody D

CAT-FL 122 32.29Vidal, Mathias W

BERK-FL 123 33.40Birch, Jacob T

BW-FL 114 33.45Melendez, Xavi M

PS-FL 125 34.17Khan, Noah *

CAT-FL 116 35.09Obletsov, Klim

BW-FL 127 36.42Ploch, Zealand L

BW-FL 128 36.43Nelson, Branden T

BERK-FL 119 36.83Hrach, Max E

BERK-FL 1110 37.71Toepke, Ben *

BERK-FL 1111 38.09Smith, Brennan C

GTSA-FL 1212 38.76Moad, Michael C

CAT-FL 1113 39.02Kadaj, Jacob L

PS-FL 1114 39.03Saeed, Teym *

CAT-FL 1115 39.69Zhu, Jacob

BW-FL 1216 40.47Calvo, Steve A

CAT-FL 1217 40.92Obletsov, Mark

STA-FL 1218 41.93Caine, Tristan B

STA-FL 1219 42.05Gonzalez, Sebastian R

GTSA-FL 1120 42.60Carlstedt, Bryan M

GTSA-FL 1121 42.64Branton, Eli J

BW-FL 1222 42.71Starford, Zane S

VELO-FL 1123 43.58Hernandez, Josiah

BW-FL 1124 46.07Mukiri, Ansh

BERK-FL 1125 47.32Oakes, Sebastian *

CAT-FL 1126 48.70Smajlovic, Enzo M

YWCF-FL 1227 50.00Patel, Arya

GTSA-FL 1128 54.28Clark, Elijah R

VELO-FL 11--- DQ 52.47Gicking, Ethan J

GTSA-FL 11--- DQ 1:22.48Sivashankar, Aneesh

BW-FL 12--- NSChrzanowski, Jacob A
 
Event	27		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BW-FL 131 2:19.70Sanders, Janae D

31.50 1:06.33 1:43.62 2:19.70

CAT-FL 132 2:21.29Nicor-Pereira, Selena D

33.15 1:08.93 1:45.54 2:21.29

BW-FL 133 2:30.44Grif>is, Sophie E

35.82 1:13.73 1:52.56 2:30.44

PS-FL 144 2:30.57Polk, Maddie G

35.00 1:12.84 1:51.71 2:30.57

STA-FL 135 2:35.05Muir, Ashtyn

36.37 1:15.42 1:55.16 2:35.05

BW-FL 136 2:36.86Principe, Ella J

36.54 1:16.16 1:57.22 2:36.86

PS-FL 137 2:38.43Rodger, Kate M

35.46 1:15.14 1:56.57 2:38.43

BERK-FL 148 2:39.07Coles, Kylie R

36.02 1:16.47 1:58.12 2:39.07

GTSA-FL 139 2:44.50Biller, Lila C

39.58 1:20.85 2:03.17 2:44.50

YWCF-FL 1310 2:46.39Seoane, Taylor A

38.00 1:19.52 2:03.37 2:46.39

VELO-FL 1311 2:49.99Lewis, Olivia B

40.27 1:23.76 2:07.31 2:49.99

STA-FL 1312 2:58.71LaMura, Victoria A

39.19 1:24.28 2:11.93 2:58.71

GTSA-FL 1313 3:00.55Howard, Emmalee E

44.40 1:31.84 2:18.08 3:00.55
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	27		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GTSA-FL 1414 3:10.61Palmer, Aubrey J

42.92 1:30.63 2:20.89 3:10.61

VELO-FL 1315 3:14.50Stone, Savannah G

46.31 1:35.33 2:26.12 3:14.50

CAT-FL 1316 3:17.46Vricos, Dianna M

44.13 1:36.73 2:29.35 3:17.46

GTSA-FL 1417 3:52.83Thompson, Camille R

1:55.00 2:54.90 3:52.83

GTSA-FL 1318 4:04.55Iglesias, Sammy F

GTSA-FL 13--- DQ 2:52.37Graham, Avery M

39.76 1:23.27 2:08.68 DQ 2:52.37

BW-FL 13--- DQ 3:07.09Billetdeaux, Jillian D

40.49 1:26.32 2:11.68 DQ 3:07.09

PS-FL 13--- NSFreeman, Isabella L

CAT-FL 14--- NSBlankenship, Hannah A
 
Event	28		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
AVON-CO 141 2:07.03Boyd, Breck E

28.84 1:00.85 1:35.04 2:07.03

STA-FL 132 2:12.79Hernandez-Fuentes, Adrian

31.32 1:06.43 1:40.96 2:12.79

PS-FL 133 2:13.86Radakovic, Rajko *

30.41 1:04.69 1:40.47 2:13.86

PS-FL 134 2:14.03Khunduang, Boon *

31.08 1:05.44 1:40.58 2:14.03

PS-FL 135 2:27.46Cismowski, Aiden W

32.44 1:09.98 1:49.80 2:27.46

BERK-FL 136 2:27.77Smith, Connor M

34.38 1:13.07 1:50.84 2:27.77

STA-FL 137 2:30.60Koutereba, Aaron I

34.21 1:11.82 1:51.52 2:30.60

BERK-FL 148 2:35.15Murdock, Kellen D

35.28 1:15.25 1:55.52 2:35.15

STA-FL 139 2:51.57Cohen, Emmet M

39.90 1:23.07 2:07.08 2:51.57

STA-FL 1310 3:02.83Alvarez, Emilio A

42.54 1:30.35 2:17.89 3:02.83

YWCF-FL 1311 3:10.59Ladegaonkar, Akshit S

41.80 1:30.09 2:22.26 3:10.59

STA-FL 14--- DQ 2:34.64Jaramillo, Jose M

33.83 1:13.43 1:54.68 DQ 2:34.64

GTSA-FL 13--- DQ 2:49.22Woitas, Jayden S

38.36 1:22.01 2:06.48 DQ 2:49.22

GTSA-FL 13--- DQ 2:55.06Gero, Carter L

39.25 1:23.86 2:10.14 DQ 2:55.06

STA-FL 13--- DQ 2:55.86Hung, Benjamin F

38.36 1:22.85 2:11.06 DQ 2:55.86

GTSA-FL 13--- DQ 3:24.07Teitelbaum, Cooper D

43.80 2:31.84 DQ 3:24.07

TMSC-FL 14--- DNFAntonov, Michael S

Did not >inish

37.90 1:18.75 2:00.62

 
Event	29		Girls	Senior	200	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL 131 2:20.78Davis, Annika G

33.02 1:08.42 1:45.06 2:20.78

VELO-FL 162 2:22.02Most, Dana K

33.48 1:10.22 1:46.37 2:22.02

BW-FL 173 2:22.77Starford, Saige M

33.05 1:09.93 1:46.71 2:22.77

BERK-FL 154 2:30.21Smith, Mckenna A

34.39 1:12.90 1:52.63 2:30.21

BW-FL 165 2:37.54Carbaugh, Emma C

GTSA-FL 156 2:44.67Tindoll, Emery F

37.08 1:18.56 2:01.75 2:44.67

GTSA-FL 157 2:52.08Hoffmeier, Jade M

39.92 1:23.50 2:08.20 2:52.08

GTSA-FL 168 2:52.73Hollonbeck, Addi J

41.39 1:25.01 2:09.35 2:52.73

GTSA-FL 159 3:00.35Hakola, Abigail M

40.14 1:27.01 2:14.32 3:00.35

BW-FL 1510 3:02.36Kwetkauskie, Brianna M

43.79 1:29.94 2:17.47 3:02.36

STA-FL 1511 3:13.61Scipione, Lucy J

44.25 1:34.97 2:25.37 3:13.61

STA-FL 1512 3:38.98Gorgol, Lily R

50.31 2:44.48 3:38.98
 
Event	30		Boys	Senior	200	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL 141 2:00.04Wickstrom, Kingsley T

28.47 58.95 1:29.71 2:00.04

BERK-FL 172 2:02.32Jansen, Jordan C

29.22 59.63 1:31.04 2:02.32

BERK-FL 153 2:10.52Vicha, Sean R

29.93 1:03.17 1:36.69 2:10.52

BW-FL 154 2:12.28Jones, Noah

30.82 1:04.60 1:38.51 2:12.28

PS-FL 165 2:14.96Hartman, Chase W

31.15 1:05.53 1:40.74 2:14.96

GTSA-FL 156 2:22.42Medina, Alex A

33.93 1:10.33 1:47.32 2:22.42

BW-FL 157 2:23.10Robbins, Alexander M

34.09 1:09.66 1:47.41 2:23.10

STA-FL 158 2:29.21Rodriguez, Fernando

34.28 1:11.12 1:50.19 2:29.21

GTSA-FL 159 2:29.28McConnell, Aidan K

35.80 1:13.77 1:51.79 2:29.28

VELO-FL 1510 2:29.89Gicking, John A

34.10 1:10.41 1:51.06 2:29.89

STA-FL 1711 2:30.04Wyatt, Owen C

34.24 1:12.68 1:53.85 2:30.04

YWCF-FL 2012 2:34.71Suarez-Whitt, Rick A

34.89 1:13.57 1:53.92 2:34.71

GTSA-FL 1613 2:40.40Parmer, Joseph B

37.92 1:18.62 1:59.97 2:40.40

STA-FL 1714 2:40.81Suggs, Anthony T

37.53 1:17.98 1:59.38 2:40.81
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	30		Boys	Senior	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

STA-FL 1615 3:25.31Hernandez, Anthony V

45.06 1:36.30 2:32.88 3:25.31

STA-FL 1516 3:29.31Bennion, Adam T

1:36.19 3:29.31

CAT-FL 13--- NSBroome, Cayden J
 
Event	31		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butter/ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
PS-FL 121 1:06.72Perez, Olivia C

30.90 1:06.72

TMSC-FL 112 1:11.37Perez, Mai

31.22 1:11.37

BW-FL 123 1:12.46Lester, Peyton J

32.91 1:12.46

CAT-FL 114 1:16.96Figueredo, Ella R

34.82 1:16.96

STA-FL 125 1:17.74Hamadani, Nadia M

34.31 1:17.74

STA-FL 126 1:20.34Caine, Tatyana

35.74 1:20.34

BW-FL 117 1:20.92Dinnis, Clover E

36.02 1:20.92

GTSA-FL 128 1:24.14Bridge, Clara W

37.64 1:24.14

CAT-FL 129 1:25.00Hussein, Zaynah S

39.73 1:25.00

STA-FL 1110 1:27.04Koutereba, Nadiya

39.83 1:27.04

GTSA-FL 1211 1:28.75Le>ler, Olivia M

42.99 1:28.75

STA-FL 1212 1:29.20Lian, Ella M

41.42 1:29.20

VELO-FL 1213 1:30.22Most, Tessa S

40.80 1:30.22

PS-FL 1114 1:30.34Howe, Carly M

40.65 1:30.34

BW-FL 1115 1:31.41Dodson, Piper L

41.30 1:31.41

TMSC-FL 1216 1:32.69Taylor, Natalie E

41.50 1:32.69

BW-FL 1217 1:33.64Chase, Ashlynn R

43.10 1:33.64

GTSA-FL 1118 1:34.34Graham, Molly S

41.67 1:34.34

YWCF-FL 1119 1:35.00Chanthavongsa, Jocelyn P

37.89 1:35.00

BW-FL 1120 1:50.05Johnson, Annabelle E

49.43 1:50.05
 
Event	32		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butter/ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
AVON-CO 121 1:05.21Boyd, Tyson G

30.45 1:05.21

GTSA-FL 112 1:11.54Tindoll, Brody D

33.60 1:11.54

PS-FL 123 1:13.88Khan, Noah *

33.05 1:13.88

BW-FL 124 1:14.14Zet, Matthew G

35.21 1:14.14

BW-FL 125 1:15.11Nelson, Branden T

34.27 1:15.11

BERK-FL 116 1:15.93Hrach, Max E

35.87 1:15.93

CAT-FL 117 1:17.83Kadaj, Jacob L

35.18 1:17.83

STA-FL 128 1:19.18Willis, Beau A

34.39 1:19.18

CAT-FL 129 1:23.93Chatelain, Christopher C

37.72 1:23.93

CAT-FL 1210 1:28.01Barbosa, Ethan C

38.61 1:28.01

VELO-FL 1211 1:34.77Shaughnessy, Brian P

43.33 1:34.77

GTSA-FL 1112 1:40.40Carlstedt, Bryan M

44.33 1:40.40

CAT-FL 11--- DQ 1:12.60Davis, Alden J

33.68 DQ 1:12.60

GTSA-FL 11--- DQ 1:53.53Branton, Eli J

48.69 DQ 1:53.53
 
Event	33		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butter/ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL 131 1:01.66Nicor-Pereira, Selena D

29.22 1:01.66

BW-FL 132 1:04.26Sanders, Janae D

29.44 1:04.26

PS-FL 133 1:05.94Nichols, Sophie C

31.73 1:05.94

VELO-FL 144 1:07.92Shaughnessy, Abbey J

32.02 1:07.92

PS-FL 145 1:08.82Polk, Maddie G

32.31 1:08.82

PS-FL 136 1:10.02Rodger, Kate M

32.88 1:10.02

BERK-FL 137 1:11.40Dieffenthaller, Catherine M

31.77 1:11.40

BERK-FL 148 1:12.30Coles, Kylie R

33.86 1:12.30

BW-FL 149 1:12.51Starford, Jillian

33.34 1:12.51

CAT-FL 1310 1:12.54Puodziunas, Rita E

34.06 1:12.54

VELO-FL 1311 1:13.87Lewis, Olivia B

33.63 1:13.87

STA-FL 1312 1:14.85Muir, Ashtyn

33.23 1:14.85

STA-FL 1413 1:16.00Koessick, Scarlett B

34.80 1:16.00

BW-FL 1314 1:16.92Mattison, Elise A

35.45 1:16.92

PS-FL 1315 1:16.95Chojnacki, Elizabeth A

34.56 1:16.95
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	33		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butter/ly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GTSA-FL 1316 1:17.28Biller, Lila C

37.44 1:17.28

GTSA-FL 1317 1:17.86McGucken, Caroline E

36.06 1:17.86

BW-FL 1318 1:18.05Wingo, Anslie M

34.51 1:18.05

BW-FL 1319 1:19.00Principe, Ella J

35.92 1:19.00

CAT-FL 1320 1:19.84Verfaillie, Alessandra M

37.34 1:19.84

YWCF-FL 1321 1:21.56Seoane, Taylor A

32.70 1:21.56

BW-FL 1422 1:21.82Rich, Kaitlyn M

37.18 1:21.82

STA-FL 1323 1:22.01Sangaraju, Nivrithi V

37.64 1:22.01

PS-FL 1324 1:23.17Randall, Saige N

38.11 1:23.17

BW-FL 1425 1:25.36Bailey, Reese C

36.44 1:25.36

STA-FL 1326 1:27.13LaMura, Victoria A

39.18 1:27.13

PS-FL 1327 1:35.40Freeman, Isabella L

41.54 1:35.40

VELO-FL 1328 1:35.49Stone, Savannah G

44.33 1:35.49

GTSA-FL 1329 1:36.40Gudgeon, Sophia G

41.42 1:36.40

GTSA-FL 1430 1:44.32Thompson, Camille R

45.60 1:44.32

BW-FL 13--- DQ 1:09.35Fistrovic, Ivy O

31.70 DQ 1:09.35

CAT-FL 14--- DQ 1:23.84Blankenship, Hannah A

33.71 DQ 1:23.84

STA-FL 13--- NSHarre, Mary J
 
Event	34		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butter/ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
STA-FL 131 59.16Hernandez-Fuentes, Adrian

27.94 59.16

PS-FL 132 59.28Khunduang, Boon *

27.88 59.28

AVON-CO 143 59.34Boyd, Breck E

27.61 59.34

PS-FL 134 1:01.99Radakovic, Rajko *

29.36 1:01.99

BW-FL 145 1:05.81Cantrell, Eli T

30.58 1:05.81

STA-FL 146 1:05.90Jaramillo, Jose M

29.36 1:05.90

BERK-FL 137 1:06.17Smith, Connor M

30.18 1:06.17

BERK-FL 138 1:07.11Dieffenthaller, David J

30.15 1:07.11

BW-FL 149 1:07.16Hamilton, Raleigh C

30.27 1:07.16

STA-FL 1310 1:10.31Koutereba, Aaron I

32.57 1:10.31

PS-FL 1311 1:12.89Hartman, Zach K

32.57 1:12.89

PS-FL 1312 1:13.84Cismowski, Aiden W

31.94 1:13.84

GTSA-FL 1313 1:17.00Ceballos, Nico

35.84 1:17.00

STA-FL 1414 1:21.59Croft, Ashten E

36.06 1:21.59

GTSA-FL 1315 1:24.47Woitas, Jayden S

37.51 1:24.47

STA-FL 1316 1:27.20Alvarez, Emilio A

37.89 1:27.20

GTSA-FL 1317 1:31.56Gero, Carter L

39.73 1:31.56

YWCF-FL 1318 1:32.46Ladegaonkar, Akshit S

40.32 1:32.46

STA-FL 1319 1:37.37Cohen, Emmet M

44.51 1:37.37

STA-FL 1320 1:37.76Hung, Benjamin F

43.45 1:37.76

TMSC-FL 13--- DQ DQAlcock, Logan R

40.38
 
Event	35		Girls	Senior	100	Yard	Butter/ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BERK-FL 161 1:03.05Macgregor, Charlotte S

28.68 1:03.05

BERK-FL 152 1:03.44Smith, Mckenna A

28.90 1:03.44

BERK-FL 163 1:03.65Dieffenthaller, Isabella C

29.75 1:03.65

CAT-FL 134 1:06.50Davis, Annika G

30.72 1:06.50

BW-FL 175 1:06.53Brown, Alexa S

30.69 1:06.53

BW-FL 156 1:06.68Brown, Camryn C

30.89 1:06.68

BW-FL 177 1:07.38Starford, Saige M

29.94 1:07.38

VELO-FL 168 1:09.85Most, Dana K

31.97 1:09.85

BW-FL 159 1:11.61Kuebelbeck, Grace K

31.91 1:11.61

GTSA-FL 1510 1:13.53Oshinski, Ava N

32.85 1:13.53

BW-FL 1511 1:14.79Meidt, Annelise R

34.27 1:14.79

BW-FL 1612 1:15.37Hilderman, Molly M

34.82 1:15.37

GTSA-FL 1613 1:17.81Kelley, Milla

33.44 1:17.81

GTSA-FL 1514 1:19.38Bachan, Sara A

35.01 1:19.38

GTSA-FL 1515 1:27.34Hakola, Abigail M

39.04 1:27.34
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	35		Girls	Senior	100	Yard	Butter/ly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GTSA-FL 1516 1:27.65Hoffmeier, Jade M

39.11 1:27.65

GTSA-FL 1517 1:28.20Tindoll, Emery F

38.53 1:28.20

STA-FL 1518 1:30.20Scipione, Lucy J

40.24 1:30.20

BW-FL 1519 1:30.53Kwetkauskie, Brianna M

41.04 1:30.53

TMSC-FL 1520 1:40.19Langworthy, Madi M

45.82 1:40.19

BW-FL 1521 1:40.57Meidt, Michelle R

44.84 1:40.57

STA-FL 1522 1:47.64Gorgol, Lily R

48.28 1:47.64

TMSC-FL 15--- NSEbey, Lilly B
 
Event	36		Boys	Senior	100	Yard	Butter/ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
PS-FL 161 56.41Hartman, Chase W

26.84 56.41

CAT-FL 142 56.52Wickstrom, Kingsley T

27.70 56.52

BW-FL 173 58.40Beck, Andrew N

28.30 58.40

BW-FL 154 1:00.86Jones, Noah

28.60 1:00.86

STA-FL 175 1:01.10Hernandez, Juan P

29.06 1:01.10

BW-FL 166 1:03.10Velez, Nicolas M

28.38 1:03.10

GTSA-FL 157 1:03.20Helmer, Anthony A

29.99 1:03.20

STA-FL 178 1:03.41Udagawa, Ethan M

29.00 1:03.41

BW-FL 169 1:03.97Luna, Andres D

29.07 1:03.97

VELO-FL 1510 1:04.89Gicking, John A

29.50 1:04.89

VELO-FL 1711 1:05.60Robinson, Evan M

30.48 1:05.60

BW-FL 1512 1:05.73Robbins, Alexander M

31.36 1:05.73

STA-FL 1513 1:05.77Rodriguez, Fernando

29.57 1:05.77

BW-FL 1514 1:05.95P>ister, Nicholas J

29.88 1:05.95

PS-FL 1515 1:06.85Lyons, Vincent G

30.56 1:06.85

GTSA-FL 1616 1:06.99Szulga, Matthew O

31.70 1:06.99

GTSA-FL 1617 1:07.74Parmer, Joseph B

31.64 1:07.74

YWCF-FL 2018 1:09.03Suarez-Whitt, Rick A

30.72 1:09.03

BERK-FL 1619 1:09.48Birch, Jack R

32.27 1:09.48

STA-FL 1520 1:10.27Lee, Cheyne A

31.99 1:10.27

GTSA-FL 1521 1:10.97McConnell, Aidan K

32.65 1:10.97

STA-FL 1722 1:14.11Wyatt, Owen C

32.70 1:14.11

STA-FL 1623 1:17.96Hernandez, Anthony V

34.47 1:17.96

STA-FL 1724 1:20.26Suggs, Anthony T

35.40 1:20.26

STA-FL 15--- DQ 1:44.83Bennion, Adam T

45.95 DQ 1:44.83

CAT-FL 13--- NSBroome, Cayden J
 
Event	37		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
PS-FL 121 57.49Wolfe, Ellia S

27.54 57.49

STA-FL 122 58.80Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel

28.65 58.80

BERK-FL 123 1:00.32Coles, Kaitlyn R

29.23 1:00.32

TMSC-FL 114 1:00.42Perez, Mai

28.84 1:00.42

PS-FL 125 1:00.78Perez, Olivia C

29.33 1:00.78

PS-FL 126 1:01.01Polk, Molly R

29.76 1:01.01

CAT-FL 117 1:02.42Wickstrom, Kaia M

30.43 1:02.42

BW-FL 128 1:03.36Torres, Sophia

30.04 1:03.36

BW-FL 129 1:03.69Leamy, Evie L

30.43 1:03.69

BW-FL 1210 1:03.91Lester, Peyton J

30.42 1:03.91

STA-FL 1211 1:04.75Hamadani, Nadia M

30.74 1:04.75

BW-FL 1112 1:05.48Dinnis, Clover E

31.70 1:05.48

STA-FL 1213 1:06.20Lian, Ella M

31.62 1:06.20

STA-FL 1214 1:07.47Caine, Tatyana

32.87 1:07.47

PS-FL 1115 1:07.62Polk, McKinnley P

32.23 1:07.62

GTSA-FL 1216 1:07.72Bridge, Clara W

31.95 1:07.72

CAT-FL 1217 1:07.75Jones, Katy R

32.74 1:07.75

YWCF-FL 1118 1:08.41Chanthavongsa, Jocelyn P

33.08 1:08.41

TMSC-FL 1119 1:08.72Antonov, Abigail C

32.10 1:08.72

BW-FL 1120 1:09.67Menendez, Lacey

33.53 1:09.67

CAT-FL 1121 1:09.79Figueredo, Ella R

33.22 1:09.79
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	37		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

STA-FL 1222 1:09.82Gorgol, Shayna E

33.84 1:09.82

BW-FL 1223 1:10.34Della Costa, Kenzie E

35.01 1:10.34

PS-FL 1124 1:10.88Howe, Carly M

33.64 1:10.88

PS-FL 1225 1:11.16Kashta, Sophia A

34.02 1:11.16

GTSA-FL 1226 1:12.71Le>ler, Olivia M

35.72 1:12.71

GTSA-FL 1127 1:13.26Graham, Molly S

35.88 1:13.26

LAS-FL 1228 1:13.91Hunt, Layla M

34.64 1:13.91

PS-FL 1229 1:13.98Broyles, Lucy F

35.41 1:13.98

GTSA-FL 1230 1:14.42Watts, Alexis G

35.11 1:14.42

BW-FL 1131 1:14.47Dodson, Piper L

35.69 1:14.47

STA-FL 1132 1:16.39Koutereba, Nadiya

35.74 1:16.39

BW-FL 1133 1:16.78George, Beldaran L

35.42 1:16.78

GTSA-FL 1134 1:16.97Snelson, Caroline A

35.82 1:16.97

CAT-FL 1135 1:17.60Leyva, Emma V

35.36 1:17.60

GTSA-FL 1236 1:17.88Richinelli, Cecelia C

35.58 1:17.88

STA-FL 1137 1:18.17Deister, Kimberly A

36.76 1:18.17

BW-FL 1238 1:18.33Chase, Ashlynn R

38.10 1:18.33

CAT-FL 1239 1:18.67Roy, Brooklyn S

36.79 1:18.67

TMSC-FL 1140 1:18.69Stanley, Sydney S

37.77 1:18.69

BW-FL 1241 1:22.88Basting, Amy A

36.20 1:22.88

GTSA-FL 1142 1:23.31Gonzalez Rodriguez, Elizabet

37.71 1:23.31

GTSA-FL 1143 1:25.06Johnson, Guinevere E

38.00 1:25.06

GTSA-FL 1144 1:26.95Feeney, Claire M

40.00 1:26.95

STA-FL 1145 1:26.96Skiendziel, Katherine R

40.81 1:26.96

PS-FL 1146 1:30.19Bennett, Elizabeth H

42.95 1:30.19

STA-FL 1147 1:31.56Erbrick, Emily L

40.74 1:31.56

GTSA-FL 1148 1:32.97Ramey, Madi A

41.75 1:32.97

BW-FL 1149 1:34.15Pedersen, Lucy C

43.79 1:34.15

GTSA-FL 1150 1:37.48Quinn, Darcy R

44.19 1:37.48

CAT-FL 1151 1:59.70Vricos, Petra H

54.44 1:59.70

STA-FL 1252 2:00.70Langmaack, Kinsey T

54.46 2:00.70

GTSA-FL 1153 2:05.86Casanova, Elena G

53.34 2:05.86

PS-FL 11--- DNFLamb, Phia I

Did not >inish

42.37

CAT-FL 11--- NSRodriguez, Ella A

BW-FL 11--- NSFigueroa, Alyelis
 
Event	38		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
AVON-CO 121 57.71Boyd, Tyson G

27.91 57.71

STA-FL 122 58.69Willis, Beau A

28.30 58.69

GTSA-FL 113 58.82Tindoll, Brody D

28.92 58.82

CAT-FL 114 1:01.87Davis, Alden J

29.62 1:01.87

BW-FL 115 1:02.23Melendez, Xavi M

29.88 1:02.23

CAT-FL 126 1:02.46Vidal, Mathias W

29.24 1:02.46

PS-FL 127 1:02.88Khan, Noah *

30.20 1:02.88

BW-FL 128 1:02.99Zet, Matthew G

30.38 1:02.99

BW-FL 129 1:03.29Nelson, Branden T

30.41 1:03.29

CAT-FL 1210 1:04.54Chatelain, Christopher C

31.11 1:04.54

BERK-FL 1111 1:05.77Hrach, Max E

31.35 1:05.77

CAT-FL 1112 1:07.35Kadaj, Jacob L

32.74 1:07.35

BW-FL 1213 1:08.82Ploch, Zealand L

31.86 1:08.82

BERK-FL 1114 1:11.39Smith, Brennan C

34.52 1:11.39

BW-FL 1215 1:11.58Starford, Zane S

33.94 1:11.58

CAT-FL 1116 1:11.59Obletsov, Klim

33.81 1:11.59

VELO-FL 1217 1:13.08Shaughnessy, Brian P

34.54 1:13.08

CAT-FL 1118 1:13.95Zhu, Jacob

35.26 1:13.95

BW-FL 1219 1:14.69Calvo, Steve A

34.33 1:14.69

STA-FL 1220 1:14.85Gonzalez, Sebastian R

36.22 1:14.85

BERK-FL 1121 1:15.50Oakes, Sebastian *

35.70 1:15.50
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	38		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GTSA-FL 1222 1:15.92Moad, Michael C

35.81 1:15.92

BERK-FL 1123 1:16.51Toepke, Ben *

36.78 1:16.51

PS-FL 1124 1:18.89Saeed, Teym *

37.51 1:18.89

CAT-FL 1225 1:20.23Obletsov, Mark

36.81 1:20.23

STA-FL 1226 1:21.41Caine, Tristan B

36.99 1:21.41

GTSA-FL 1127 1:21.87Carlstedt, Bryan M

37.76 1:21.87

GTSA-FL 1128 1:21.93Branton, Eli J

37.47 1:21.93

YWCF-FL 1229 1:22.33Patel, Arya

40.10 1:22.33

TMSC-FL 1130 1:23.06Acevedo, Celso M

38.84 1:23.06

BW-FL 1131 1:27.35Mukiri, Ansh

38.12 1:27.35

CAT-FL 1132 1:35.48Smajlovic, Enzo M

42.70 1:35.48

GTSA-FL 1133 1:38.40Clark, Elijah R

45.76 1:38.40

GTSA-FL 11--- NSSivashankar, Aneesh

CAT-FL 12--- NSBarbosa, Ethan C

PS-FL 12--- NSInsua, Rowan

BW-FL 12--- NSChrzanowski, Jacob A

BW-FL 12--- NSGarcia, Aimar
 
Event	39		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BW-FL 131 56.23Sanders, Janae D

27.39 56.23

PS-FL 132 56.48Nichols, Sophie C

27.42 56.48

CAT-FL 133 58.27Nicor-Pereira, Selena D

28.39 58.27

BERK-FL 134 1:00.04Dieffenthaller, Catherine M

27.98 1:00.04

VELO-FL 145 1:00.08Shaughnessy, Abbey J

28.46 1:00.08

STA-FL 136 1:00.15Muir, Ashtyn

29.00 1:00.15

PS-FL 137 1:00.28Rodger, Kate M

29.33 1:00.28

PS-FL 148 1:00.73Polk, Maddie G

29.37 1:00.73

BERK-FL 149 1:02.29Coles, Kylie R

30.03 1:02.29

BW-FL 1310 1:02.85Principe, Ella J

30.58 1:02.85

GTSA-FL 1311 1:02.88McGucken, Caroline E

30.92 1:02.88

VELO-FL 1312 1:03.03Lewis, Olivia B

30.52 1:03.03

BW-FL 1413 1:03.92Starford, Jillian

30.99 1:03.92

BW-FL 1314 1:03.96Mattison, Elise A

31.28 1:03.96

GTSA-FL 1315 1:04.02Biller, Lila C

31.20 1:04.02

BW-FL 1316 1:04.39Wingo, Anslie M

30.32 1:04.39

BW-FL 1317 1:05.54Grif>is, Sophie E

31.75 1:05.54

GTSA-FL 1318 1:05.65Graham, Avery M

31.44 1:05.65

PS-FL 1319 1:06.40Freeman, Isabella L

31.63 1:06.40

TMSC-FL 1320 1:07.46Ginn, Miriam E

32.53 1:07.46

YWCF-FL 1321 1:07.66Seoane, Taylor A

30.42 1:07.66

CAT-FL 1322 1:07.96Puodziunas, Rita E

32.68 1:07.96

STA-FL 1423 1:08.48Koessick, Scarlett B

33.08 1:08.48

BW-FL 1424 1:08.81Bailey, Reese C

32.35 1:08.81

CAT-FL 1325 1:09.06Verfaillie, Alessandra M

32.58 1:09.06

BW-FL 1426 1:09.51Rich, Kaitlyn M

33.24 1:09.51

PS-FL 1327 1:10.87Chojnacki, Elizabeth A

33.18 1:10.87

TMSC-FL 1328 1:11.20Acevedo, Eva T

32.98 1:11.20

CAT-FL 1429 1:11.30Blankenship, Hannah A

33.52 1:11.30

PS-FL 1330 1:12.33Randall, Saige N

34.06 1:12.33

STA-FL 1331 1:12.50Sangaraju, Nivrithi V

33.99 1:12.50

BW-FL 1332 1:13.51Billetdeaux, Jillian D

35.17 1:13.51

GTSA-FL 1333 1:14.15Gudgeon, Sophia G

35.15 1:14.15

STA-FL 1334 1:15.22LaMura, Victoria A

34.85 1:15.22

VELO-FL 1335 1:16.51Stone, Savannah G

37.65 1:16.51

GTSA-FL 1336 1:16.91Howard, Emmalee E

37.43 1:16.91

GTSA-FL 1437 1:21.70Palmer, Aubrey J

37.83 1:21.70

STA-FL 1338 1:22.19Harre, Mary J

37.74 1:22.19

GTSA-FL 1439 1:23.61Thompson, Camille R

39.18 1:23.61

VELO-FL 1340 1:23.65Robinson, Anna B

40.09 1:23.65

GTSA-FL 1441 1:24.12Snelson, AJ J

38.83 1:24.12
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	39		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT-FL 1342 1:25.34Vricos, Dianna M

39.39 1:25.34

GTSA-FL 1343 1:32.08Martin, Natalie S

42.39 1:32.08

GTSA-FL 1344 1:32.41Iglesias, Sammy F

42.34 1:32.41
 
Event	40		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
AVON-CO 141 51.85Boyd, Breck E

24.70 51.85

PS-FL 132 52.89Khunduang, Boon *

25.19 52.89

STA-FL 133 54.50Hernandez-Fuentes, Adrian

26.37 54.50

PS-FL 134 55.04Radakovic, Rajko *

26.54 55.04

STA-FL 145 55.64Jaramillo, Jose M

26.59 55.64

BERK-FL 136 56.47Dieffenthaller, David J

27.00 56.47

BERK-FL 137 56.73Smith, Connor M

26.73 56.73

STA-FL 138 57.77Koutereba, Aaron I

27.59 57.77

BERK-FL 149 59.50Murdock, Kellen D

28.43 59.50

BW-FL 1410 59.59Hamilton, Raleigh C

28.56 59.59

BW-FL 1411 1:00.33Hamilton, Gus J

28.55 1:00.33

PS-FL 1312 1:00.60Cismowski, Aiden W

28.83 1:00.60

PS-FL 1313 1:01.09Hartman, Zach K

29.11 1:01.09

TMSC-FL 1414 1:01.53Antonov, Michael S

29.06 1:01.53

BW-FL 1415 1:01.89Cantrell, Eli T

29.27 1:01.89

BW-FL 1416 1:04.07Moore, Jackson R

30.53 1:04.07

TMSC-FL 1317 1:05.81Alcock, Logan R

31.77 1:05.81

GTSA-FL 1318 1:06.84Woitas, Jayden S

31.47 1:06.84

STA-FL 1419 1:07.44Croft, Ashten E

29.76 1:07.44

GTSA-FL 1320 1:08.63Ceballos, Nico

33.14 1:08.63

STA-FL 1321 1:09.80Cohen, Emmet M

32.93 1:09.80

STA-FL 1322 1:09.86Hung, Benjamin F

32.33 1:09.86

YWCF-FL 1323 1:10.32Ladegaonkar, Akshit S

32.30 1:10.32

STA-FL 1324 1:10.46Alvarez, Emilio A

33.38 1:10.46

GTSA-FL 1325 1:10.84Gero, Carter L

32.78 1:10.84

BW-FL 1326 1:15.79Sondur, Harivatsa

33.17 1:15.79

BW-FL 1327 1:17.34Vega Roman, Viadel A

34.58 1:17.34

BW-FL 1428 1:18.11Oakman, Luke A

38.80 1:18.11

GTSA-FL 1329 1:21.40Teitelbaum, Cooper D

38.48 1:21.40

STA-FL 1430 1:28.30Perdomo, Samuel

38.75 1:28.30

CAT-FL 1331 1:36.45Taylor, Titan G

CAT-FL 13--- NSBroome, Cayden J
 
Event	41		Girls	Senior	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BERK-FL 161 53.18Dieffenthaller, Isabella C

25.67 53.18

CAT-FL 132 56.78Davis, Annika G

27.51 56.78

BW-FL 153 56.87Brown, Camryn C

27.39 56.87

BERK-FL 174 57.98Ward, Grace A

27.37 57.98

BW-FL 175 58.46Brown, Alexa S

28.09 58.46

BW-FL 176 59.68Starford, Saige M

27.44 59.68

VELO-FL 167 59.89Most, Dana K

28.42 59.89

GTSA-FL 168 1:00.90Kelley, Milla

28.85 1:00.90

BW-FL 169 1:01.49Hilderman, Molly M

30.05 1:01.49

GTSA-FL 1510 1:01.80Oshinski, Ava N

29.61 1:01.80

BW-FL 1511 1:01.96Meidt, Annelise R

29.90 1:01.96

GTSA-FL 1512 1:03.43Tindoll, Emery F

30.02 1:03.43

BW-FL 1613 1:04.26Carbaugh, Emma C

30.46 1:04.26

BW-FL 1514 1:05.25Kuebelbeck, Grace K

30.88 1:05.25

STA-FL 1515 1:08.30Scipione, Lucy J

32.02 1:08.30

GTSA-FL 1516 1:08.98Bachan, Sara A

32.67 1:08.98

GTSA-FL 16*17 1:10.47Hollonbeck, Addi J

33.43 1:10.47

BW-FL 15*17 1:10.47Kwetkauskie, Brianna M

34.10 1:10.47

GTSA-FL 1519 1:11.79Hakola, Abigail M

34.35 1:11.79



South Tampa Aquatic Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:36 PM  10/8/2022  Page 9

2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	41		Girls	Senior	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BW-FL 1520 1:14.16Meidt, Michelle R

35.52 1:14.16

STA-FL 1521 1:17.60Gorgol, Lily R

36.56 1:17.60

TMSC-FL 1522 1:18.12Langworthy, Madi M

37.51 1:18.12

PS-FL 1523 1:21.30Greaux, Morgan R

37.44 1:21.30

GTSA-FL 11--- NSQuinn, Darcy R

TMSC-FL 15--- NSEbey, Lilly B
 
Event	42		Boys	Senior	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BERK-FL 151 49.28Vicha, Sean R

23.87 49.28

BERK-FL 172 49.49Jansen, Jordan C

23.74 49.49

CAT-FL 143 49.64Wickstrom, Kingsley T

24.46 49.64

PS-FL 164 50.74Hartman, Chase W

24.22 50.74

STA-FL 155 54.22Rodriguez, Fernando

25.69 54.22

STA-FL 176 54.38Hernandez, Juan P

26.13 54.38

BW-FL 157 54.49Jones, Noah

26.17 54.49

GTSA-FL 158 54.51Medina, Alex A

25.84 54.51

BW-FL 179 54.70Beck, Andrew N

26.51 54.70

STA-FL 1710 55.13Udagawa, Ethan M

26.51 55.13

BW-FL 1611 55.80Luna, Andres D

27.11 55.80

BW-FL 1712 56.02Carr, Zachary M

26.37 56.02

BW-FL 1613 56.13Velez, Nicolas M

26.77 56.13

STA-FL 1714 58.37Wyatt, Owen C

27.77 58.37

BW-FL 1515 58.70Akrotirianakis, Nicholas S

28.63 58.70

YWCF-FL 2016 58.76Suarez-Whitt, Rick A

27.97 58.76

PS-FL 1517 59.26Lyons, Vincent G

28.58 59.26

STA-FL 1518 59.43Lee, Cheyne A

28.68 59.43

GTSA-FL 1619 59.58Parmer, Joseph B

28.18 59.58

VELO-FL 1720 59.72Robinson, Evan M

28.47 59.72

STA-FL 1721 59.93Suggs, Anthony T

29.53 59.93

BERK-FL 1622 59.99Birch, Jack R

28.94 59.99

BW-FL 1723 1:00.34Mohrland, Caden S

28.65 1:00.34

VELO-FL 1524 1:00.73Gicking, John A

29.02 1:00.73

GTSA-FL 1525 1:01.42McConnell, Aidan K

29.95 1:01.42

GTSA-FL 1626 1:01.96Szulga, Matthew O

29.60 1:01.96

STA-FL 1627 1:04.04Hernandez, Anthony V

30.78 1:04.04

STA-FL 1528 1:12.90Bennion, Adam T

33.63 1:12.90

GTSA-FL 1529 1:37.92Roberts, Ray R

43.15 1:37.92

BW-FL 15--- NSMargolis, Maxim

PS-FL  9--- NSSaeed, Iwan N

PS-FL  9--- NSSaeed, Rowan M
 
Event	43		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BERK-FL 121 34.90Coles, Kaitlyn R

PS-FL 122 35.76Wolfe, Ellia S

STA-FL 123 35.83Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel

BW-FL 124 35.94Torres, Sophia

CAT-FL 115 36.45Ballesteros, Amaya R

CAT-FL 126 37.36Jenney, Piper M

BW-FL 127 37.77Lester, Peyton J

PS-FL 12*8 38.30Polk, Molly R

CAT-FL 11*8 38.30Wickstrom, Kaia M

YWCF-FL 1110 38.73Chanthavongsa, Jocelyn P

STA-FL 1211 38.97Hamadani, Nadia M

PS-FL 1212 39.42Kashta, Sophia A

BW-FL 1113 39.77Dinnis, Clover E

PS-FL 1114 40.47Polk, McKinnley P

BW-FL 1115 40.61Bassette, Sonya J

BW-FL 1116 41.18Menendez, Lacey

BW-FL 1217 42.50Della Costa, Kenzie E

STA-FL 1218 42.71Caine, Tatyana

CAT-FL 1219 43.60Ballesteros, Hiyas I

STA-FL 1120 43.80Koutereba, Nadiya

PS-FL 1221 44.35Broyles, Lucy F

CAT-FL 1222 44.52Hussein, Zaynah S

GTSA-FL 1223 44.72Morris, Alissa N

GTSA-FL 1124 45.56Graham, Molly S

BW-FL 1125 46.37Dodson, Piper L

BW-FL 1226 47.50Chase, Ashlynn R

STA-FL 1227 48.22Gorgol, Shayna E

TMSC-FL 1128 48.28Antonov, Abigail C

BW-FL 1129 48.49George, Beldaran L

STA-FL 1130 48.80Skiendziel, Katherine R

GTSA-FL 1231 49.01Richinelli, Cecelia C

GTSA-FL 1132 49.11Gonzalez Rodriguez, Elizabet

BW-FL 1233 49.94Basting, Amy A

GTSA-FL 1134 50.49Snelson, Caroline A

STA-FL 1135 51.43Deister, Kimberly A

LAS-FL 1236 52.57Hunt, Layla M
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	43		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT-FL 1137 54.53Leyva, Emma V

GTSA-FL 1138 55.00Ramey, Madi A

GTSA-FL 1139 57.18Johnson, Guinevere E

PS-FL 1140 1:00.37Bennett, Elizabeth H

CAT-FL 1141 1:01.19Vricos, Petra H

STA-FL 1142 1:04.31Erbrick, Emily L

BW-FL 11--- DQ 50.72Pedersen, Lucy C

TMSC-FL 11--- DQ 53.87Stanley, Sydney S

BW-FL 11--- DQ 54.03Johnson, Annabelle E

STA-FL 12--- DQ 1:07.89Langmaack, Kinsey T

BW-FL 11--- NSFigueroa, Alyelis

VELO-FL 11--- NSMcGillivray, Molly M

GTSA-FL 11--- NSFeeney, Claire M
 
Event	44		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
STA-FL 121 34.02Willis, Beau A

BERK-FL 122 35.70Birch, Jacob T

BW-FL 123 36.31Ploch, Zealand L

CAT-FL 124 36.70Vidal, Mathias W

BW-FL 115 37.77Melendez, Xavi M

CAT-FL 126 38.34Obletsov, Mark

BW-FL 127 40.93Starford, Zane S

CAT-FL 128 43.34Chatelain, Christopher C

CAT-FL 119 44.73Obletsov, Klim

BERK-FL 1110 46.09Smith, Brennan C

STA-FL 1211 46.49Gonzalez, Sebastian R

TMSC-FL 1112 47.12Acevedo, Celso M

GTSA-FL 1113 47.32Branton, Eli J

GTSA-FL 1214 47.44Moad, Michael C

VELO-FL 1115 47.72Hernandez, Josiah

BW-FL 1216 51.68Calvo, Steve A

BERK-FL 1117 51.84Toepke, Ben *

VELO-FL 1218 53.43Shaughnessy, Brian P

VELO-FL 1119 57.81Gicking, Ethan J

BW-FL 1120 1:00.64Mukiri, Ansh

CAT-FL 12--- DQ 42.53Barbosa, Ethan C

CAT-FL 11--- DQ 47.14Zhu, Jacob

CAT-FL 11--- DQ 48.99Smajlovic, Enzo M

STA-FL 12--- DQ 52.72Caine, Tristan B

GTSA-FL 11--- NSSivashankar, Aneesh

BW-FL 12--- NSChrzanowski, Jacob A

PS-FL 12--- NSInsua, Rowan

BW-FL 12--- NSGarcia, Aimar
 
Event	45		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PS-FL 131 2:56.99Nichols, Sophie C

36.25 1:17.38 1:59.30 2:56.99

BW-FL 132 2:58.48Grif>is, Sophie E

40.86 1:26.59 2:11.56 2:58.48

VELO-FL 143 3:01.97Shaughnessy, Abbey J

41.27 1:27.07 2:11.67 3:01.97

PS-FL 134 3:02.69Rodger, Kate M

40.07 1:25.22 2:11.32 3:02.69

BW-FL 135 3:03.16Fistrovic, Ivy O

41.12 1:27.08 2:15.61 3:03.16

STA-FL 136 3:07.04Muir, Ashtyn

42.59 1:28.83 2:17.34 3:07.04

GTSA-FL 137 3:07.77McGucken, Caroline E

42.58 1:30.16 2:18.88 3:07.77

PS-FL 138 3:08.69Chojnacki, Elizabeth A

42.01 1:29.66 2:19.08 3:08.69

TMSC-FL 139 3:13.02Acevedo, Eva T

42.61 1:32.32 2:23.43 3:13.02

TMSC-FL 1310 3:14.54Ginn, Miriam E

44.96 1:34.86 2:25.55 3:14.54

GTSA-FL 1311 3:15.34Graham, Avery M

43.90 1:33.34 2:25.57 3:15.34

STA-FL 1412 3:16.80Koessick, Scarlett B

44.26 1:34.53 2:25.68 3:16.80

PS-FL 1313 3:24.86Randall, Saige N

44.13 1:37.29 2:32.16 3:24.86

STA-FL 1314 3:28.77Sangaraju, Nivrithi V

46.27 1:38.90 2:33.46 3:28.77

BW-FL 1315 3:33.76Billetdeaux, Jillian D

49.25 1:43.29 2:38.90 3:33.76

STA-FL 1316 3:38.20LaMura, Victoria A

48.20 1:44.36 2:41.49 3:38.20

VELO-FL 1317 3:47.60Robinson, Anna B

51.03 1:49.72 2:48.09 3:47.60

GTSA-FL 1418 3:51.35Palmer, Aubrey J

50.93 1:50.62 2:51.94 3:51.35

CAT-FL 1319 3:55.94Vricos, Dianna M

49.41 1:50.68 2:52.99 3:55.94

GTSA-FL 1320 3:56.45Gudgeon, Sophia G

52.88 1:55.03 2:55.48 3:56.45

GTSA-FL 1421 3:58.47Snelson, AJ J

53.42 1:54.91 2:57.79 3:58.47

GTSA-FL 13--- DQ 4:41.31Iglesias, Sammy F

57.67 2:08.50 3:24.69 DQ 4:41.31

BW-FL 13--- DNFWingo, Anslie M

Did not >inish

42.70 1:32.84 2:23.54

BW-FL 13--- NSPrincipe, Ella J
 
Event	46		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
PS-FL 131 2:31.08Radakovic, Rajko *

34.52 1:13.08 1:52.61 2:31.08

BERK-FL 132 2:32.65Smith, Connor M

35.00 1:14.31 1:53.95 2:32.65

PS-FL 133 2:44.93Khunduang, Boon *

36.35 1:18.01 2:01.44 2:44.93

STA-FL 134 2:45.60Hernandez-Fuentes, Adrian

37.46 1:19.14 2:02.65 2:45.60

STA-FL 135 2:46.96Koutereba, Aaron I

36.94 1:19.37 2:03.17 2:46.96

BW-FL 146 2:52.26Hamilton, Gus J

39.23 1:23.62 2:07.74 2:52.26

STA-FL 147 2:53.27Jaramillo, Jose M

36.74 1:20.73 2:07.50 2:53.27
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	46		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BW-FL 148 3:03.28Moore, Jackson R

41.23 1:27.57 2:16.24 3:03.28

GTSA-FL 139 3:05.44Ceballos, Nico

42.20 1:30.06 2:19.17 3:05.44

GTSA-FL 1310 3:08.35Woitas, Jayden S

40.53 1:28.10 2:18.53 3:08.35

STA-FL 1411 3:20.27Croft, Ashten E

44.33 1:36.24 2:29.45 3:20.27

STA-FL 1312 3:38.02Alvarez, Emilio A

50.07 1:45.08 2:41.33 3:38.02

YWCF-FL 1313 3:43.32Ladegaonkar, Akshit S

48.84 1:47.34 2:45.37 3:43.32

CAT-FL 1314 4:35.93Taylor, Titan G

1:01.51 2:13.43 3:25.06 4:35.93

STA-FL 13--- DQ 3:32.27Cohen, Emmet M

47.45 1:42.32 2:37.64 DQ 3:32.27

STA-FL 14--- DQ 4:07.45Perdomo, Samuel

51.23 1:56.69 3:03.49 DQ 4:07.45

BERK-FL 13--- NSDieffenthaller, David J
 
Event	47		Girls	Senior	200	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BERK-FL 171 2:31.05Ward, Grace A

34.80 1:13.12 1:51.44 2:31.05

BERK-FL 152 2:36.89Smith, Mckenna A

34.57 1:14.72 1:55.83 2:36.89

BERK-FL 133 2:42.13Dieffenthaller, Catherine M

36.12 1:16.70 1:58.85 2:42.13

GTSA-FL 164 2:48.23Kelley, Milla

37.98 1:21.15 2:04.44 2:48.23

BW-FL 165 2:51.76Hilderman, Molly M

39.65 1:23.02 2:07.83 2:51.76

BW-FL 156 2:53.98Brown, Camryn C

38.39 1:22.88 2:09.27 2:53.98

BW-FL 157 2:58.22Meidt, Annelise R

40.25 1:24.60 2:10.54 2:58.22

GTSA-FL 158 2:58.39Oshinski, Ava N

39.53 1:24.97 2:13.55 2:58.39

BW-FL 159 3:01.00Kuebelbeck, Grace K

42.26 1:27.01 2:14.25 3:01.00

VELO-FL 1610 3:01.86Most, Dana K

42.09 1:28.30 2:15.26 3:01.86

GTSA-FL 1511 3:07.75Hoffmeier, Jade M

42.39 1:30.19 2:18.78 3:07.75

GTSA-FL 1612 3:13.21Hollonbeck, Addi J

44.68 1:33.67 2:23.76 3:13.21

GTSA-FL 1513 3:16.81Bachan, Sara A

42.70 1:32.57 2:24.39 3:16.81

BW-FL 1514 3:19.04Meidt, Michelle R

46.00 1:36.79 2:27.86 3:19.04

BW-FL 1515 3:31.75Kwetkauskie, Brianna M

47.72 1:41.72 2:37.07 3:31.75

STA-FL 1516 4:13.29Gorgol, Lily R

55.83 2:00.47 3:08.66 4:13.29

STA-FL 15--- DQ 3:31.39Scipione, Lucy J

48.42 1:41.85 2:38.15 DQ 3:31.39

 
Event	48		Boys	Senior	200	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
PS-FL 161 2:29.23Hartman, Chase W

33.24 1:11.01 1:50.33 2:29.23

GTSA-FL 152 2:32.41Helmer, Anthony A

33.58 1:11.15 1:52.30 2:32.41

BW-FL 153 2:35.94Jones, Noah

35.64 1:15.64 1:56.05 2:35.94

STA-FL 174 2:36.65Hernandez, Juan P

35.17 1:15.13 1:56.59 2:36.65

STA-FL 155 2:38.91Rodriguez, Fernando

35.58 1:16.08 1:57.98 2:38.91

BW-FL 156 2:39.28P>ister, Nicholas J

35.79 1:16.05 1:57.60 2:39.28

BERK-FL 167 2:40.75Birch, Jack R

37.18 1:17.79 1:59.24 2:40.75

BW-FL 178 2:43.27Mohrland, Caden S

36.41 1:18.05 2:00.72 2:43.27

YWCF-FL 209 2:45.74Suarez-Whitt, Rick A

36.30 1:18.44 2:01.70 2:45.74

BW-FL 1610 2:47.42Luna, Andres D

36.73 1:19.74 2:03.98 2:47.42

GTSA-FL 1611 2:47.57Parmer, Joseph B

37.29 1:19.69 2:04.32 2:47.57

GTSA-FL 1512 2:47.82Medina, Alex A

38.39 1:21.48 2:04.52 2:47.82

GTSA-FL 1613 2:48.62Szulga, Matthew O

39.45 1:21.89 2:05.19 2:48.62

STA-FL 1714 2:49.78Udagawa, Ethan M

39.31 1:21.99 2:05.63 2:49.78

STA-FL 1515 2:55.86Lee, Cheyne A

38.72 1:22.99 2:09.78 2:55.86

PS-FL 1516 2:56.12Lyons, Vincent G

39.94 1:24.50 2:10.39 2:56.12

BW-FL 1517 2:56.48Akrotirianakis, Nicholas S

39.69 1:25.45 2:10.88 2:56.48

STA-FL 1718 3:04.35Suggs, Anthony T

41.41 1:27.64 2:16.36 3:04.35
 
Event	49		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
PS-FL 121 1:07.17Wolfe, Ellia S

30.91 1:07.17

STA-FL 122 1:09.75Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel

31.88 1:09.75

BERK-FL 123 1:09.91Coles, Kaitlyn R

33.90 1:09.91

PS-FL 124 1:09.92Polk, Molly R

33.12 1:09.92

CAT-FL 115 1:10.73Wickstrom, Kaia M

33.19 1:10.73

TMSC-FL 116 1:10.86Perez, Mai

32.58 1:10.86

PS-FL 127 1:11.75Perez, Olivia C

32.62 1:11.75

CAT-FL 118 1:11.89Ballesteros, Amaya R

33.90 1:11.89
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	49		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BW-FL 129 1:12.75Lester, Peyton J

33.48 1:12.75

BW-FL 1210 1:12.80Torres, Sophia

34.00 1:12.80

CAT-FL 1211 1:14.99Jones, Katy R

35.31 1:14.99

STA-FL 1212 1:15.22Lian, Ella M

33.95 1:15.22

BW-FL 1213 1:15.46Leamy, Evie L

34.05 1:15.46

STA-FL 1214 1:15.77Hamadani, Nadia M

36.08 1:15.77

PS-FL 1115 1:17.69Polk, McKinnley P

36.04 1:17.69

CAT-FL 1216 1:18.63Jenney, Piper M

36.84 1:18.63

CAT-FL 1117 1:20.89Figueredo, Ella R

36.78 1:20.89

STA-FL 12*18 1:21.59Caine, Tatyana

36.54 1:21.59

CAT-FL 12*18 1:21.59Ballesteros, Hiyas I

37.21 1:21.59

YWCF-FL 1120 1:21.82Chanthavongsa, Jocelyn P

40.34 1:21.82

PS-FL 1221 1:22.36Kashta, Sophia A

42.61 1:22.36

BW-FL 1122 1:23.39Menendez, Lacey

40.64 1:23.39

BW-FL 1123 1:23.44Bassette, Sonya J

38.10 1:23.44

CAT-FL 1224 1:23.45Hussein, Zaynah S

39.93 1:23.45

BW-FL 1125 1:24.31Dodson, Piper L

39.86 1:24.31

GTSA-FL 1226 1:24.33Le>ler, Olivia M

39.33 1:24.33

VELO-FL 1227 1:24.86Most, Tessa S

38.60 1:24.86

TMSC-FL 1128 1:25.49Antonov, Abigail C

42.40 1:25.49

STA-FL 1129 1:26.40Koutereba, Nadiya

41.44 1:26.40

TMSC-FL 1230 1:27.62Taylor, Natalie E

39.47 1:27.62

GTSA-FL 1231 1:29.88Watts, Alexis G

39.17 1:29.88

GTSA-FL 1232 1:30.66Morris, Alissa N

45.32 1:30.66

STA-FL 1233 1:31.30Gorgol, Shayna E

42.97 1:31.30

GTSA-FL 1134 1:31.46Snelson, Caroline A

43.06 1:31.46

PS-FL 1235 1:31.64Broyles, Lucy F

45.21 1:31.64

BW-FL 1136 1:32.00George, Beldaran L

43.36 1:32.00

CAT-FL 1137 1:34.55Leyva, Emma V

41.82 1:34.55

STA-FL 1138 1:34.62Deister, Kimberly A

41.69 1:34.62

PS-FL 1139 1:34.76Howe, Carly M

44.31 1:34.76

GTSA-FL 1240 1:34.93Richinelli, Cecelia C

43.27 1:34.93

GTSA-FL 1141 1:35.24Gonzalez Rodriguez, Elizabet

43.43 1:35.24

BW-FL 1242 1:36.11Basting, Amy A

41.81 1:36.11

LAS-FL 1243 1:36.34Hunt, Layla M

43.73 1:36.34

GTSA-FL 1144 1:38.98Johnson, Guinevere E

45.14 1:38.98

CAT-FL 1245 1:39.84Roy, Brooklyn S

49.04 1:39.84

PS-FL 1146 1:40.76Lamb, Phia I

49.89 1:40.76

BW-FL 1147 1:41.03Johnson, Annabelle E

48.36 1:41.03

GTSA-FL 1148 1:45.39Quinn, Darcy R

44.75 1:45.39

STA-FL 1149 1:45.47Skiendziel, Katherine R

53.21 1:45.47

GTSA-FL 1150 1:51.95Ramey, Madi A

54.97 1:51.95

PS-FL 1151 1:56.02Bennett, Elizabeth H

57.04 1:56.02

STA-FL 1152 2:03.52Erbrick, Emily L

59.52 2:03.52

VELO-FL 11--- DQ 1:40.68McGillivray, Molly M

46.66 DQ 1:40.68

STA-FL 12--- DQ 2:13.33Langmaack, Kinsey T

1:05.95 DQ 2:13.33

CAT-FL 11--- NSRodriguez, Ella A

BW-FL 11--- NSFigueroa, Alyelis

BW-FL 12--- NSDella Costa, Kenzie E

GTSA-FL 12--- NSBridge, Clara W
 
Event	50		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
AVON-CO 121 1:07.34Boyd, Tyson G

32.58 1:07.34

BERK-FL 122 1:11.13Birch, Jacob T

34.63 1:11.13

STA-FL 123 1:11.94Willis, Beau A

1:11.94 1:11.94

CAT-FL 114 1:12.01Davis, Alden J

35.59 1:12.01

BW-FL 115 1:12.59Melendez, Xavi M

33.04 1:12.59

PS-FL 126 1:12.63Khan, Noah *

32.93 1:12.63

CAT-FL 127 1:13.41Vidal, Mathias W

35.23 1:13.41
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	50		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BW-FL 128 1:16.19Nelson, Branden T

37.28 1:16.19

CAT-FL 129 1:17.30Chatelain, Christopher C

36.19 1:17.30

CAT-FL 1110 1:19.88Kadaj, Jacob L

37.88 1:19.88

CAT-FL 1211 1:20.29Barbosa, Ethan C

38.23 1:20.29

BERK-FL 1112 1:20.47Hrach, Max E

35.99 1:20.47

CAT-FL 1213 1:20.69Obletsov, Mark

40.06 1:20.69

CAT-FL 1114 1:20.82Obletsov, Klim

36.38 1:20.82

BERK-FL 1115 1:22.84Smith, Brennan C

39.44 1:22.84

CAT-FL 1116 1:25.05Zhu, Jacob

38.43 1:25.05

GTSA-FL 1217 1:28.03Moad, Michael C

40.69 1:28.03

BERK-FL 1118 1:30.32Toepke, Ben *

42.21 1:30.32

STA-FL 1219 1:32.27Gonzalez, Sebastian R

44.12 1:32.27

PS-FL 1120 1:33.25Saeed, Teym *

40.36 1:33.25

VELO-FL 1121 1:40.60Hernandez, Josiah

49.42 1:40.60

TMSC-FL 1122 1:42.12Acevedo, Celso M

48.52 1:42.12

YWCF-FL 1223 1:43.36Patel, Arya

49.13 1:43.36

VELO-FL 1124 1:53.03Gicking, Ethan J

53.29 1:53.03

GTSA-FL 1125 1:56.76Clark, Elijah R

52.70 1:56.76

BW-FL 12--- DQ 1:18.36Ploch, Zealand L

39.26 DQ 1:18.36

BERK-FL 11--- DQ 1:40.08Oakes, Sebastian *

1:40.08 DQ 1:40.08

BW-FL 12--- DQ 1:42.24Calvo, Steve A

52.00 DQ 1:42.24

CAT-FL 11--- DQ 1:47.21Smajlovic, Enzo M

52.66 DQ 1:47.21

STA-FL 12--- NSCaine, Tristan B

BW-FL 12--- NSGarcia, Aimar
 
Event	51		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A1 1:50.13BW-FL

1) Sanders, Janae D 13 2) Fistrovic, Ivy O 13

3) Starford, Jillian 14 4) Mattison, Elise A 13

25.87 54.24 1:22.30 1:50.13

A2 1:52.81PS-FL

1) Rodger, Kate M 13 2) Polk, Maddie G 14

3) Freeman, Isabella L 13 4) Nichols, Sophie C 13

28.23 55.85 1:26.58 1:52.81

A3 1:53.77CAT-FL

1) Nicor-Pereira, Selena D 13 2) Verfaillie, Alessandra M 13

3) Puodziunas, Rita E 13 4) Davis, Annika G 13

26.68 58.07 1:27.64 1:53.77

B4 1:56.97BW-FL

1) Wingo, Anslie M 13 2) Grif>is, Sophie E 13

3) Rich, Kaitlyn M 14 4) Principe, Ella J 13

28.86 58.11 1:28.76 1:56.97

A5 2:07.10GTSA-FL

1) McGucken, Caroline E 13 2) Howard, Emmalee E 13

3) Gudgeon, Sophia G 13 4) Biller, Lila C 13

30.80 1:05.09 1:38.22 2:07.10

A6 2:09.69STA-FL

1) Harre, Mary J 13 2) Sangaraju, Nivrithi V 13

3) Koessick, Scarlett B 14 4) Muir, Ashtyn 13

39.80 1:10.11 1:41.52 2:09.69

B7 2:32.57GTSA-FL

1) Palmer, Aubrey J 14 2) Snelson, AJ J 14

3) Martin, Natalie S 13 4) Thompson, Camille R 14

38.53 1:16.98 1:57.49 2:32.57
 
Event	52		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A1 1:50.08BW-FL

1) Cantrell, Eli T 14 2) Moore, Jackson R 14

3) Hamilton, Gus J 14 4) Hamilton, Raleigh C 14

26.91 56.14 1:23.55 1:50.08

A2 2:05.24GTSA-FL

1) Woitas, Jayden S 13 2) Gero, Carter L 13

3) Teitelbaum, Cooper D 13 4) Ceballos, Nico 13

29.53 1:03.53 1:37.27 2:05.24

B3 2:12.07STA-FL

1) Cohen, Emmet M 13 2) Hung, Benjamin F 13

3) Perdomo, Samuel 14 4) Alvarez, Emilio A 13

33.37 1:03.52 1:50.08 2:12.07

A--- DQ 1:42.99STA-FL

1) Jaramillo, Jose M 14 2) Koutereba, Aaron I 13

3) Croft, Ashten E 14 4) Hernandez-Fuentes, Adrian 13

25.00 51.71 1:19.37 DQ 1:42.99

A--- NSPS-FL

1) Radakovic, Rajko * 13 2) Cismowski, Aiden W 13

3) Hartman, Zach K 13 4) Khunduang, Boon * 13
 
Event	53		Girls	Senior	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A1 1:47.70BW-FL

1) Starford, Saige M 17 2) Brown, Camryn C 15

3) Kuebelbeck, Grace K 15 4) Brown, Alexa S 17

25.94 52.29 1:21.45 1:47.70

A2 1:57.01GTSA-FL

1) Kelley, Milla 16 2) Tindoll, Emery F 15

3) Hakola, Abigail M 15 4) Oshinski, Ava N 15

27.45 56.12 1:27.76 1:57.01
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	11	&	older	Saturday	Morning

(Event	53		Girls	Senior	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B3 2:06.44GTSA-FL

1) Hollonbeck, Addi J 16 2) Bachan, Sara A 15

3) Graham, Avery M 13 4) Hoffmeier, Jade M 15

32.56 1:03.32 1:33.63 2:06.44

A4 2:10.45PS-FL

1) Randall, Saige N 13 2) Howe, Carly M 11

3) Greaux, Morgan R 15 4) Chojnacki, Elizabeth A 13

31.51 1:04.12 1:38.72 2:10.45

A5 2:19.17STA-FL

1) Skiendziel, Katherine R 11 2) Harre, Mary J 13

3) Gorgol, Lily R 15 4) Scipione, Lucy J 15

37.84 1:14.40 1:48.95 2:19.17
 
Event	54		Boys	Senior	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A1 1:38.62BW-FL

1) Carr, Zachary M 17 2) Jones, Noah 15

3) Velez, Nicolas M 16 4) Beck, Andrew N 17

24.89 49.75 1:14.77 1:38.62

A2 1:40.22STA-FL

1) Rodriguez, Fernando 15 2) Udagawa, Ethan M 17

3) Wyatt, Owen C 17 4) Hernandez, Juan P 17

24.64 49.99 1:16.26 1:40.22

B3 1:44.22BW-FL

1) Luna, Andres D 16 2) Mohrland, Caden S 17

3) Robbins, Alexander M 15 4) P>ister, Nicholas J 15

25.24 52.15 1:18.56 1:44.22

A4 1:44.30GTSA-FL

1) McConnell, Aidan K 15 2) Helmer, Anthony A 15

3) Parmer, Joseph B 16 4) Medina, Alex A 15

28.08 54.59 1:19.64 1:44.30

A5 1:45.09PS-FL

1) Khan, Noah * 12 2) Radakovic, Rajko * 13

3) Lyons, Vincent G 15 4) Hartman, Chase W 16

29.16 55.44 1:22.16 1:45.09

B6 1:52.98STA-FL

1) Suggs, Anthony T 17 2) Hernandez, Anthony V 16

3) Bennion, Adam T 15 4) Lee, Cheyne A 15

28.28 55.13 1:26.58 1:52.98

B7 2:57.70GTSA-FL

1) Sivashankar, Aneesh 11 2) Roberts, Ray R 15

3) Clark, Elijah R 11 4) Szulga, Matthew O 16
 
Event	55		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A1 1:55.70PS-FL

1) Perez, Olivia C 12 2) Polk, Molly R 12

3) Polk, McKinnley P 11 4) Wolfe, Ellia S 12

28.75 57.11 1:28.96 1:55.70

A2 1:56.72STA-FL

1) Lian, Ella M 12 2) Hamadani, Nadia M 12

3) Caine, Tatyana 12 4) Hernandez-Fuentes, Anabel 12

30.57 1:00.61 1:30.30 1:56.72

A3 1:58.26BW-FL

1) Torres, Sophia 12 2) Dinnis, Clover E 11

3) Bassette, Sonya J 11 4) Lester, Peyton J 12

28.69 57.59 1:29.91 1:58.26

A4 2:00.40CAT-FL

1) Wickstrom, Kaia M 11 2) Jones, Katy R 12

3) Figueredo, Ella R 11 4) Ballesteros, Amaya R 11

29.27 1:02.74 1:31.90 2:00.40

B5 2:14.19BW-FL

1) Menendez, Lacey 11 2) Della Costa, Kenzie E 12

3) Chase, Ashlynn R 12 4) Dodson, Piper L 11

33.10 1:04.32 1:40.25 2:14.19

B6 2:14.81CAT-FL

1) Ballesteros, Hiyas I 12 2) Hussein, Zaynah S 12

3) Jenney, Piper M 12 4) Leyva, Emma V 11

35.10 1:09.28 1:40.14 2:14.81

A7 2:22.83GTSA-FL

1) Le>ler, Olivia M 12 2) Watts, Alexis G 12

3) Gonzalez Rodriguez, Elizabeth4) Johnson, Guinevere E 11

32.72 1:06.22 1:45.95 2:22.83

B8 2:29.56GTSA-FL

1) Morris, Alissa N 12 2) Quinn, Darcy R 11

3) Feeney, Claire M 11 4) Richinelli, Cecelia C 12

35.46 1:15.20 1:55.24 2:29.56

B9 2:30.25PS-FL

1) Kashta, Sophia A 12 2) Bennett, Elizabeth H 11

3) Lamb, Phia I 11 4) Broyles, Lucy F 12

33.75 1:17.96 1:58.24 2:30.25

C10 2:32.05BW-FL

1) George, Beldaran L 11 2) Pedersen, Lucy C 11

3) Johnson, Annabelle E 11 4) Basting, Amy A 12

39.86 1:16.82 1:57.71 2:32.05

C11 2:37.37GTSA-FL

1) Casanova, Elena G 11 2) Ramey, Madi A 11

3) Graham, Molly S 11 4) Snelson, Caroline A 11

1:11.80 2:04.41 2:37.37

B--- NSSTA-FL

1) Deister, Kimberly A 11 2) Gorgol, Shayna E 12

3) Erbrick, Emily L 11 4) Koutereba, Nadiya 11
 
Event	56		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A1 1:54.68CAT-FL

1) Kadaj, Jacob L 11 2) Chatelain, Christopher C 12

3) Vidal, Mathias W 12 4) Davis, Alden J 11

29.35 59.95 1:27.26 1:54.68

A2 1:56.49BW-FL

1) Zet, Matthew G 12 2) Nelson, Branden T 12

3) Ploch, Zealand L 12 4) Melendez, Xavi M 11

29.09 58.39 1:28.99 1:56.49

B3 2:10.14CAT-FL

1) Zhu, Jacob 11 2) Barbosa, Ethan C 12

3) Obletsov, Mark 12 4) Obletsov, Klim 11

32.31 1:04.36 1:39.33 2:10.14

A4 2:14.08GTSA-FL

1) Tindoll, Brody D 11 2) Branton, Eli J 11

3) Moad, Michael C 12 4) Carlstedt, Bryan M 11

27.73 1:03.18 1:39.38 2:14.08

B--- NSBW-FL

1) Calvo, Steve A 12 2) Mukiri, Ansh 11

3) Starford, Zane S 12 4) Garcia, Aimar 12
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	10	&	u	Saturday	Afternoon
 
Event	57		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL 101 35.21Verfaillie, Isabella M

BERK-FL 102 36.31Dice, Lola J

GTSA-FL 103 37.14Stein, Sabryn M

STA-FL 104 37.26Osborne, Peyton F

PS-FL 105 38.62Yuille, Danielle C

CAT-FL 106 38.93Jaye, Parker

CAT-FL 107 39.41Gentili, Isabella P

UN-FL 108 39.74Young, Avery K

GTSA-FL 109 39.89Krummrich, Monica R

CAT-FL  910 41.30Bowling, Avery C

BW-FL 1011 43.22Campbell, Katherine

BW-FL  912 43.49Principe, Kate

GTSA-FL 1013 44.34Nieves, Veronica M

CAT-FL 1014 44.85Brotten, Isabel S

BW-FL 1015 45.22Crim, Carley G

STA-FL  916 45.74Grif?in, Emma C

STA-FL 1017 46.18Healey, Imelda D

CAT-FL  918 46.27Smith, Cami N

GTSA-FL 1019 47.16Slaff, Isabelle M

CAT-FL 1020 47.79Fairley, MaryVirginia V

GTSA-FL  921 48.04Higgins, Maddie J

BERK-FL 1022 48.53Demoya, Juliette M

GTSA-FL  923 48.66Chandler, Campbell R

GTSA-FL  924 48.77Henson, Perry F

GTSA-FL  925 49.00Bridge, Madeline E

GTSA-FL  926 49.76Dehney, Izzy S

CAT-FL  927 50.32Napier, Harper E

BW-FL 1028 50.54Mayorga, Angela C

GTSA-FL  929 51.13LaMarre, Harper L

GTSA-FL  930 51.52Rodriguez, Liliana M

BW-FL  931 51.71Elkins, Abby B

GTSA-FL 1032 51.73Palmer, Chloie L

GTSA-FL  933 51.95Dixie, Olivia A

GTSA-FL  934 52.16Covitz, Grace L

CAT-FL  935 52.21Oszczypala, Elise N

TMSC-FL  936 52.35Skadhauge, Emma G

PS-FL 1037 52.80Limmer, Mia A

GTSA-FL  938 53.68Schaeffer, Lilly M

UN-FL  939 56.70Skelton, Olivia P

GTSA-FL  940 58.64Waldon, Nola I

GTSA-FL  941 1:00.86Narvarte, Isabel A

GTSA-FL 1042 1:06.31Leung, Reagan K

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 42.67Lees, Harper N

BW-FL  9--- DQ 48.44Cuebas, Wednesday

CAT-FL 10--- DQ 53.25Zabava, Dasha

BW-FL 10--- DQ 53.33Lyle, Elizabeth G

CAT-FL 10--- DQ 1:03.49Rodriguez, Camila M

GTSA-FL 10--- NSDelaroderie, Raigen A

GTSA-FL  9--- NSDelaroderie, Juli E

STA-FL  9--- NSPastore, Alanna

PS-FL 10--- NSGraff, Alison J
 
Event	58		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL 101 35.04Domanski, Fabian

STA-FL 102 40.38Hung, Lawrence S

GTSA-FL 103 41.94Gero, Cooper J

GTSA-FL  94 42.93Moad, Dax P

CAT-FL  95 43.96Zhu, Mason

BW-FL  96 44.67Chase, Zeke M

CAT-FL 107 46.68Jiang, Stanley

STA-FL 108 46.81Caine, Titus

GTSA-FL  99 47.25Walker, Darwin F

CAT-FL  910 47.75Langebrake, Zachary J

CAT-FL  911 48.12Kolev, David

GTSA-FL  912 48.44Cribbs, Parker W

CAT-FL 1013 48.76Antezana, Aaron J

VELO-FL 1014 50.81Doyle, Corban J

STA-FL 1015 53.54Shmookler, Noah C

PS-FL 1016 54.14Lamb, Eli R

VELO-FL  817 54.68Gessman, Julian V

PS-FL  918 54.79Saeed, Iwan N

VELO-FL  919 54.95McGillivray, Evan A

PS-FL  920 57.57Anderson, Finn F

BW-FL 1021 57.62Tompkins, Brayden M

PS-FL  922 58.17Saeed, Rowan M

STA-FL  923 1:03.53Wrobleski, Oscar C

STA-FL 1024 1:07.51Alpert, Miles

TMSC-FL  925 1:07.70Acevedo, Lucas M

GTSA-FL  926 1:11.45Daugherty, Patrick O

CAT-FL  927 1:15.37Zheng, Han

STA-FL 10--- DQ 44.15Saricaoglu, Devin

BW-FL 10--- DQ 49.23Fernandez, Brandon M

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 56.91Miller, Joseph R

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 1:26.13Sivashankar, Ashwin

STA-FL  9--- NSBonney, Jaxon T

GTSA-FL  9--- NSReckman, Landon S
 
Event	59		Girls	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT-FL  81 44.84Jones, Kara M

STA-FL  72 47.51Ulmer, Isabella R

BW-FL  73 49.43Chase, Veva L

STA-FL  74 49.95Dorsey, Riley R

STA-FL  85 50.57Healey, Marissa R

GTSA-FL  86 50.84Fluharty, Parker M

CAT-FL  77 51.30Jaye, Kamdyn G

CAT-FL  78 51.76Smith, Emme R

BW-FL  8*9 52.67Mattison, Caroline L

GTSA-FL  8*9 52.67Davis, Reese M

STA-FL  711 53.59Lenoir, Haleigh

CAT-FL  812 54.06Martinez, Bella S

GTSA-FL  813 54.50Clark, Karissa J

CAT-FL  614 54.54Gentili, Valentina M

CAT-FL  815 54.81McAndrew, Kaylin G

GTSA-FL  816 54.94Eichmann, Ava N

GTSA-FL  817 55.04Hunt, Sienna M

STA-FL  818 55.38Ogren, Elli J

STA-FL  719 58.08Pastore, Kennedy A

GTSA-FL  720 1:00.38Krummrich, Annemarie J

GTSA-FL  821 1:00.55O'Connell, Hadley G

GTSA-FL  822 1:03.15Harn, Zoey L

CAT-FL  623 1:03.69Martinez, Katherine E
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	10	&	u	Saturday	Afternoon

(Event	59		Girls	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GTSA-FL  524 1:16.39Fluharty, Brett H

GTSA-FL  725 1:16.60Wiederholt, Dylan G

GTSA-FL  626 1:17.17Clark, Valerie F

BW-FL  7--- DQ 1:06.16Enmon, Annabel L

GTSA-FL  8--- DQ 1:09.72Rubis, Jelyitsa E

GTSA-FL  6--- DQ 1:11.30Helmer, Annie S

PS-FL  7--- DQ 1:13.31Carrosso, Savannah D

GTSA-FL  5--- DQ 1:44.52D'Avanza, Bella R

GTSA-FL  7--- NSGordon, Ellie L

GTSA-FL  6--- NSDelaroderie, Gabi C

GTSA-FL  5--- NSFoley, Ryder B
 
Event	60		Boys	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL  81 34.14Fahnenschmidt, Lorenz M

CAT-FL  72 39.50Sanchez, Connor

PS-FL  63 42.55Wolfe, Isen B

STA-FL  84 43.81Goldberg, Ethan D

CAT-FL  85 49.08Maneekrua, Eli S

CAT-FL  86 49.22Torrelli, Luca G

BW-FL  87 50.41Robbins, James M

CAT-FL  68 50.67Torrelli, Mateo S

STA-FL  89 52.25Comfort, Joey A

GTSA-FL  810 53.56White, Paul P

STA-FL  711 56.22Iwanow, Jhett M

LAS-FL  812 57.03Rimmer, Mason M

GTSA-FL  813 57.25Woitas, Chase A

GTSA-FL  714 59.42Lees, Nolan N

CAT-FL  715 1:02.13Dabacan, Scorilo

STA-FL  716 1:09.18Winston, Luke I

GTSA-FL  617 1:23.20Smith, Jordan C

CAT-FL  8--- DQ 58.82Mahapirom, Tee

STA-FL  7--- DQ 1:00.18Hung, Reagan P

GTSA-FL  7--- DQ 1:04.36Miller, Colton R

STA-FL  7--- DQ 1:05.81Willis, Dez

BW-FL  8--- NSNaiknavare, Aarav P
 
Event	61		Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butter.ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
PS-FL 101 34.04Yuille, Danielle C

BERK-FL 102 34.45Dice, Lola J

STA-FL 103 35.56Osborne, Peyton F

CAT-FL 104 39.41Jaye, Parker

UN-FL 105 39.68Young, Avery K

BW-FL 106 40.59Campbell, Katherine

GTSA-FL 107 41.14Stein, Sabryn M

GTSA-FL 108 42.09Nieves, Veronica M

CAT-FL  99 42.48Smith, Cami N

GTSA-FL 1010 42.84Krummrich, Monica R

BW-FL  911 43.44Principe, Kate

STA-FL  912 44.97Grif?in, Emma C

GTSA-FL  913 46.34Lees, Harper N

GTSA-FL  914 46.90Chandler, Campbell R

CAT-FL 1015 47.30Brotten, Isabel S

GTSA-FL  916 50.64Rodriguez, Liliana M

BW-FL 1017 51.25Loy, Zoey E

STA-FL 1018 51.64Healey, Imelda D

GTSA-FL  919 51.72Higgins, Maddie J

PS-FL 1020 52.47Limmer, Mia A

BERK-FL 1021 53.51Demoya, Juliette M

GTSA-FL  922 54.30Henson, Perry F

TMSC-FL  923 54.73Skadhauge, Emma G

BW-FL 1024 54.87Lyle, Elizabeth G

GTSA-FL  925 55.19Schaeffer, Lilly M

BW-FL  926 55.75Elkins, Abby B

GTSA-FL  927 56.54Bridge, Madeline E

GTSA-FL  928 58.43Dixie, Olivia A

BW-FL 1029 58.78Mayorga, Angela C

GTSA-FL  930 59.26LaMarre, Harper L

BW-FL 10--- DQ 46.71Crim, Carley G

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 48.72Dehney, Izzy S

BW-FL  9--- DQ 1:02.14Johnson, Penelope M

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 1:05.48Waldon, Nola I

CAT-FL  9--- DQ 1:11.45Oszczypala, Elise N

CAT-FL 10--- DQ 1:20.05Rodriguez, Camila M

STA-FL  9--- NSPastore, Alanna
 
Event	62		Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butter.ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT-FL 101 35.45Bianchi, Kai

CAT-FL 102 40.56Jiang, Stanley

GTSA-FL  93 41.42Moad, Dax P

STA-FL 104 41.60Sangaraju, Nirvan

VELO-FL 105 42.74Robinson, Joel C

GTSA-FL 106 43.75Gero, Cooper J

STA-FL 107 44.13Caine, Titus

BW-FL  98 44.99Chase, Zeke M

CAT-FL  99 46.15Kolev, David

CAT-FL  910 48.11Langebrake, Zachary J

BW-FL 1011 48.50Fernandez, Brandon M

GTSA-FL  912 49.74Cribbs, Parker W

CAT-FL  913 50.25Zhu, Mason

STA-FL 1014 55.00Hung, Lawrence S

CAT-FL 1015 55.45Antezana, Aaron J

VELO-FL  916 59.10McGillivray, Evan A

PS-FL  917 1:00.26Anderson, Finn F

VELO-FL 1018 1:01.08Doyle, Corban J

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 47.71Walker, Darwin F

STA-FL 10--- DQ 49.32Saricaoglu, Devin

BW-FL 10--- DQ 55.45Tompkins, Brayden M

STA-FL  9--- DQ 1:10.67Wrobleski, Oscar C

TMSC-FL  9--- DQ 1:20.69Acevedo, Lucas M

STA-FL  9--- NSBonney, Jaxon T

GTSA-FL  9--- NSReckman, Landon S
 
Event	63		Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butter.ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL  81 18.75Jones, Kara M

STA-FL  72 20.64Ulmer, Isabella R

BW-FL  73 22.41Chase, Veva L

CAT-FL  64 22.70Farrier, Adeline M

CAT-FL  75 22.73Jaye, Kamdyn G

GTSA-FL  86 22.90O'Connell, Hadley G

GTSA-FL  87 23.10Fluharty, Parker M
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	10	&	u	Saturday	Afternoon

(Event	63		Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butter.ly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

STA-FL  88 23.41Healey, Marissa R

BW-FL  89 23.94Mattison, Caroline L

CAT-FL  710 24.32Smith, Emme R

STA-FL  711 24.56Dorsey, Riley R

STA-FL  712 25.22Pastore, Kennedy A

GTSA-FL  813 25.43Davis, Reese M

STA-FL  714 26.71Lenoir, Haleigh

GTSA-FL  815 26.73Eichmann, Ava N

CAT-FL  816 27.46Martinez, Bella S

CAT-FL  817 28.53McAndrew, Kaylin G

STA-FL  818 28.58Ogren, Elli J

GTSA-FL  819 28.75Hunt, Sienna M

BW-FL  720 28.96Enmon, Annabel L

CAT-FL  621 30.21Gentili, Valentina M

STA-FL  722 30.54Cooper, Ellie P

CAT-FL  623 31.52Martinez, Katherine E

GTSA-FL  724 34.26Krummrich, Annemarie J

GTSA-FL  625 34.71Helmer, Annie S

GTSA-FL  526 35.34Fluharty, Brett H

GTSA-FL  7--- DQ 23.82Walker, Evelina L

GTSA-FL  8--- DQ 24.74Clark, Karissa J

GTSA-FL  7--- DQ 32.26Wiederholt, Dylan G

STA-FL  5--- DQ 44.52Ulmer, Ariana G

GTSA-FL  6--- DQ 49.83Clark, Valerie F
 
Event	64		Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butter.ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
PS-FL  61 18.74Wolfe, Isen B

STA-FL  82 19.74Goldberg, Ethan D

CAT-FL  63 24.03Torrelli, Mateo S

BW-FL  84 25.44Robbins, James M

STA-FL  85 25.73Comfort, Joey A

VELO-FL  86 26.21Gessman, Julian V

GTSA-FL  87 26.28White, Paul P

CAT-FL  88 27.09Mahapirom, Tee

CAT-FL  89 28.30Maneekrua, Eli S

STA-FL  710 28.86Hung, Reagan P

GTSA-FL  711 28.88Lees, Nolan N

LAS-FL  812 30.03Rimmer, Mason M

PS-FL  713 33.16Anderson, Knox M

CAT-FL  714 33.20Dabacan, Scorilo

GTSA-FL  715 37.94Miller, Colton R

STA-FL  7--- DQ 33.60Winston, Luke I

STA-FL  7--- DQ 33.63Willis, Dez

STA-FL  7--- DQ 34.07Iwanow, Jhett M
 
Event	65		Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BERK-FL 101 2:20.05Dice, Lola J

32.09 1:08.31 1:46.01 2:20.05

CAT-FL 102 2:21.76Verfaillie, Isabella M

32.15 1:08.13 1:45.41 2:21.76

STA-FL 103 2:32.53Osborne, Peyton F

33.47 1:12.24 1:53.00 2:32.53

PS-FL 104 2:34.01Yuille, Danielle C

33.74 1:12.71 1:53.23 2:34.01

GTSA-FL 105 2:36.88Stein, Sabryn M

35.49 1:15.16 1:56.58 2:36.88

BW-FL 106 2:44.37Campbell, Katherine

38.53 1:20.89 2:04.82 2:44.37

CAT-FL 107 2:46.78Gentili, Isabella P

36.27 1:18.65 2:03.66 2:46.78

CAT-FL  98 2:50.36Bowling, Avery C

36.16 1:18.90 2:06.26 2:50.36

GTSA-FL 109 3:00.35Nieves, Veronica M

42.27 1:28.66 2:15.87 3:00.35

GTSA-FL  910 3:04.04Lees, Harper N

43.07 1:31.68 2:18.38 3:04.04

STA-FL  911 3:13.86Grif?in, Emma C

41.52 1:30.21 2:16.66 3:13.86

CAT-FL 1012 3:17.00Fairley, MaryVirginia V

42.05 1:34.44 2:27.10 3:17.00

GTSA-FL  913 3:39.09Rodriguez, Liliana M

44.29 1:43.63 3:39.09

UN-FL  914 3:50.60Skelton, Olivia P

48.60 1:47.65 2:51.15 3:50.60

CAT-FL  915 4:03.87Napier, Harper E

52.50 1:56.81 3:04.92 4:03.87
 
Event	66		Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL 101 2:23.40Domanski, Fabian

32.25 1:10.06 1:48.41 2:23.40

CAT-FL  82 2:24.18Fahnenschmidt, Lorenz M

34.05 1:12.78 1:49.35 2:24.18

STA-FL 103 2:30.47Sangaraju, Nirvan

34.42 1:13.65 1:51.41 2:30.47

STA-FL 104 3:22.81Caine, Titus

44.23 3:22.81

STA-FL 105 3:35.38Shmookler, Noah C

47.46 1:42.99 2:36.04 3:35.38

PS-FL  96 3:58.17Anderson, Finn F

51.14 1:54.52 2:55.69 3:58.17

GTSA-FL  9--- NSMiller, Joseph R

GTSA-FL  9--- NSDaugherty, Patrick O
 
Event	67		Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
STA-FL  81 16.97Healey, Marissa R

CAT-FL  82 17.39Jones, Kara M

STA-FL  73 18.36Ulmer, Isabella R

STA-FL  7*4 18.56Dorsey, Riley R

CAT-FL  7*4 18.56Jaye, Kamdyn G

GTSA-FL  76 18.64Walker, Evelina L

BW-FL  77 18.90Chase, Veva L

GTSA-FL  88 19.11Hunt, Sienna M

CAT-FL  69 19.25Farrier, Adeline M

BW-FL  810 19.54Mattison, Caroline L

GTSA-FL  811 19.76Fluharty, Parker M

CAT-FL  712 20.32Smith, Emme R

CAT-FL  813 20.79Martinez, Bella S

GTSA-FL  814 21.30O'Connell, Hadley G

GTSA-FL  815 21.41Clark, Karissa J

STA-FL  716 21.62Lenoir, Haleigh
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	10	&	u	Saturday	Afternoon

(Event	67		Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT-FL  817 22.01McAndrew, Kaylin G

GTSA-FL  818 22.14Davis, Reese M

STA-FL  819 22.18Ogren, Elli J

STA-FL  720 22.26Cooper, Ellie P

GTSA-FL  821 22.53Eichmann, Ava N

STA-FL  722 22.78Pastore, Kennedy A

CAT-FL  623 23.08Gentili, Valentina M

BW-FL  724 24.97Enmon, Annabel L

CAT-FL  625 25.12Martinez, Katherine E

GTSA-FL  726 26.39Krummrich, Annemarie J

GTSA-FL  827 26.45Rubis, Jelyitsa E

GTSA-FL  828 27.55Harn, Zoey L

GTSA-FL  729 27.98Wiederholt, Dylan G

PS-FL  730 28.88Carrosso, Savannah D

GTSA-FL  631 28.89Helmer, Annie S

GTSA-FL  532 31.15Fluharty, Brett H

STA-FL  533 35.82Ulmer, Ariana G

GTSA-FL  534 38.10D'Avanza, Bella R

GTSA-FL  635 41.12Clark, Valerie F

GTSA-FL  6--- NSDelaroderie, Gabi C

PS-FL  7--- NSInsua, Makenna

GTSA-FL  7--- NSGordon, Ellie L

GTSA-FL  5--- NSFoley, Ryder B
 
Event	68		Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL  71 15.96Sanchez, Connor

STA-FL  82 16.23Goldberg, Ethan D

PS-FL  63 16.46Wolfe, Isen B

GTSA-FL  84 18.26White, Paul P

CAT-FL  85 18.55Torrelli, Luca G

CAT-FL  66 18.64Torrelli, Mateo S

CAT-FL  87 19.72Mahapirom, Tee

BW-FL  88 19.80Robbins, James M

CAT-FL  89 20.00Maneekrua, Eli S

STA-FL  710 20.21Hung, Reagan P

GTSA-FL  711 20.27Lees, Nolan N

STA-FL  812 20.67Comfort, Joey A

GTSA-FL  813 20.74Woitas, Chase A

LAS-FL  814 20.91Rimmer, Mason M

CAT-FL  715 21.29Dabacan, Scorilo

VELO-FL  816 21.63Gessman, Julian V

STA-FL  717 22.76Willis, Dez

STA-FL  718 22.80Winston, Luke I

STA-FL  719 23.31Iwanow, Jhett M

PS-FL  720 24.67Anderson, Knox M

GTSA-FL  721 26.88Miller, Colton R

GTSA-FL  622 27.50Nolan, Jack T

GTSA-FL  523 29.91Simpson, Tucker T

GTSA-FL  624 34.33Smith, Jordan C

BW-FL  8--- NSNaiknavare, Aarav P
 
Event	69		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL  91 1:32.90Bowling, Avery C

42.77 1:32.90

CAT-FL 102 1:33.14Jaye, Parker

44.49 1:33.14

GTSA-FL 103 1:38.10Krummrich, Monica R

45.98 1:38.10

CAT-FL 104 1:39.72Gentili, Isabella P

47.86 1:39.72

UN-FL 105 1:43.49Young, Avery K

48.73 1:43.49

BW-FL 106 1:43.71Loy, Zoey E

48.64 1:43.71

CAT-FL  97 1:49.17Smith, Cami N

48.48 1:49.17

BW-FL  98 1:49.61Cuebas, Wednesday

50.96 1:49.61

GTSA-FL  99 1:50.42Dehney, Izzy S

51.08 1:50.42

GTSA-FL 1010 1:55.60Palmer, Chloie L

53.74 1:55.60

CAT-FL 1011 1:59.36Fairley, MaryVirginia V

56.15 1:59.36

BW-FL  912 1:59.78Johnson, Penelope M

58.24 1:59.78

GTSA-FL  913 2:02.37Schaeffer, Lilly M

58.60 2:02.37

GTSA-FL  914 2:08.74Covitz, Grace L

58.17 2:08.74

BW-FL  915 2:14.91Elkins, Abby B

1:06.19 2:14.91

GTSA-FL 1016 2:16.69Slaff, Isabelle M

1:01.12 2:16.69

GTSA-FL  917 2:21.48Henson, Perry F

1:03.47 2:21.48

GTSA-FL  918 2:25.25LaMarre, Harper L

1:08.21 2:25.25

CAT-FL 10--- DQ 1:56.29Zabava, Dasha

56.30 DQ 1:56.29

BW-FL  9--- DQ 1:59.53Principe, Kate

54.92 DQ 1:59.53

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 2:15.95Higgins, Maddie J

1:04.90 DQ 2:15.95

CAT-FL  9--- DQ 2:21.08Oszczypala, Elise N

1:05.88 DQ 2:21.08

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 2:21.78Dixie, Olivia A

1:03.86 DQ 2:21.78

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 2:23.10Narvarte, Isabel A

1:09.35 DQ 2:23.10

CAT-FL  9--- DQ 2:24.77Napier, Harper E

1:08.20 DQ 2:24.77

GTSA-FL 10--- DQ 3:17.88Leung, Reagan K

3:17.88 DQ 3:17.88

STA-FL  9--- NSPastore, Alanna
 
Event	70		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL 101 1:25.64Bianchi, Kai

40.82 1:25.64

STA-FL 102 1:38.60Sangaraju, Nirvan

47.30 1:38.60
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	10	&	u	Saturday	Afternoon

(Event	70		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT-FL 103 1:43.31Jiang, Stanley

47.93 1:43.31

BW-FL  94 1:48.96Chase, Zeke M

52.57 1:48.96

GTSA-FL  95 1:53.15Walker, Darwin F

54.80 1:53.15

BW-FL 106 1:54.70Fernandez, Brandon M

54.29 1:54.70

CAT-FL  97 1:55.50Zheng, Han

55.93 1:55.50

STA-FL 108 1:55.55Saricaoglu, Devin

52.57 1:55.55

VELO-FL 109 1:59.04Robinson, Joel C

59.56 1:59.04

GTSA-FL  910 2:02.28Moad, Dax P

57.24 2:02.28

CAT-FL 1011 2:03.15Antezana, Aaron J

58.46 2:03.15

PS-FL  912 2:12.97Saeed, Rowan M

59.76 2:12.97

VELO-FL 1013 2:16.02Doyle, Corban J

1:04.65 2:16.02

PS-FL  9--- DQ 2:32.76Saeed, Iwan N

1:10.06 DQ 2:32.76

STA-FL 10--- DQ 2:38.60Alpert, Miles

1:15.39 DQ 2:38.60

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 2:43.05Daugherty, Patrick O

1:18.57 DQ 2:43.05

GTSA-FL  9--- NSReckman, Landon S
 
Event	71		Girls	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL  81 53.19Jones, Kara M

GTSA-FL  72 53.26Walker, Evelina L

BW-FL  73 53.53Chase, Veva L

STA-FL  84 55.01Healey, Marissa R

CAT-FL  65 56.15Farrier, Adeline M

GTSA-FL  86 58.40Fluharty, Parker M

CAT-FL  77 58.95Smith, Emme R

CAT-FL  78 59.27Jaye, Kamdyn G

CAT-FL  89 1:01.04Martinez, Bella S

STA-FL  710 1:02.05Dorsey, Riley R

STA-FL  811 1:02.35Ogren, Elli J

GTSA-FL  812 1:02.68Davis, Reese M

STA-FL  713 1:07.03Pastore, Kennedy A

CAT-FL  814 1:08.78McAndrew, Kaylin G

BW-FL  815 1:13.55Mattison, Caroline L

CAT-FL  616 1:13.65Gentili, Valentina M

GTSA-FL  8--- DQ 1:04.40Hunt, Sienna M

BW-FL  7--- DQ 1:08.56Enmon, Annabel L

CAT-FL  6--- DQ 1:16.52Martinez, Katherine E

STA-FL  7--- DQ 1:26.49Lenoir, Haleigh

GTSA-FL  7--- DQ 1:27.35Krummrich, Annemarie J

GTSA-FL  6--- DQ 1:28.75Helmer, Annie S

PS-FL  7--- NSInsua, Makenna

 
Event	72		Boys	8	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL  81 40.76Fahnenschmidt, Lorenz M

CAT-FL  72 47.19Sanchez, Connor

STA-FL  83 52.11Goldberg, Ethan D

PS-FL  64 53.10Wolfe, Isen B

STA-FL  85 58.49Comfort, Joey A

CAT-FL  86 59.42Torrelli, Luca G

BW-FL  87 1:00.41Robbins, James M

VELO-FL  88 1:01.68Gessman, Julian V

STA-FL  79 1:05.42Hung, Reagan P

STA-FL  710 1:06.73Winston, Luke I

LAS-FL  811 1:12.42Rimmer, Mason M

CAT-FL  712 1:12.69Dabacan, Scorilo

GTSA-FL  713 1:20.60Lees, Nolan N

GTSA-FL  8--- DQ 1:01.23White, Paul P

CAT-FL  8--- DQ 1:04.05Mahapirom, Tee

CAT-FL  8--- DQ 1:08.72Maneekrua, Eli S

PS-FL  7--- DQ 1:14.48Anderson, Knox M

STA-FL  7--- DQ 1:16.44Iwanow, Jhett M

GTSA-FL  7--- DQ 1:29.58Miller, Colton R

BW-FL  8--- NSNaiknavare, Aarav P

GTSA-FL  8--- NSWoitas, Chase A
 
Event	73		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CAT-FL 101 1:14.26Verfaillie, Isabella M

34.85 1:14.26

BERK-FL 102 1:18.37Dice, Lola J

35.83 1:18.37

STA-FL 103 1:20.78Osborne, Peyton F

37.90 1:20.78

PS-FL 104 1:20.95Yuille, Danielle C

35.94 1:20.95

CAT-FL  95 1:27.28Bowling, Avery C

43.30 1:27.28

CAT-FL 106 1:27.79Jaye, Parker

42.23 1:27.79

UN-FL 107 1:28.97Young, Avery K

40.24 1:28.97

CAT-FL 108 1:31.38Gentili, Isabella P

42.80 1:31.38

GTSA-FL 109 1:32.46Krummrich, Monica R

43.91 1:32.46

BW-FL 1010 1:35.21Campbell, Katherine

42.63 1:35.21

GTSA-FL  911 1:38.56Chandler, Campbell R

46.10 1:38.56

GTSA-FL  912 1:39.12Lees, Harper N

44.77 1:39.12

GTSA-FL 1013 1:39.18Nieves, Veronica M

45.12 1:39.18

CAT-FL  914 1:40.74Smith, Cami N

47.11 1:40.74

BW-FL  915 1:42.61Cuebas, Wednesday

52.89 1:42.61



South Tampa Aquatic Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:37 PM  10/8/2022  Page 6

2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	10	&	u	Saturday	Afternoon

(Event	73		Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PS-FL 1016 1:43.37Limmer, Mia A

49.54 1:43.37

BW-FL 1017 1:43.78Loy, Zoey E

54.22 1:43.78

BERK-FL 1018 1:47.77Demoya, Juliette M

48.14 1:47.77

GTSA-FL 1019 1:48.14Palmer, Chloie L

55.48 1:48.14

GTSA-FL  920 1:48.30Bridge, Madeline E

51.55 1:48.30

BW-FL 1021 1:48.93Lyle, Elizabeth G

53.30 1:48.93

TMSC-FL  922 1:49.09Skadhauge, Emma G

53.02 1:49.09

CAT-FL  623 1:49.76Farrier, Adeline M

50.87 1:49.76

GTSA-FL  924 1:50.11Higgins, Maddie J

51.41 1:50.11

BW-FL  925 1:50.98Johnson, Penelope M

55.59 1:50.98

BW-FL  926 1:55.60Elkins, Abby B

55.94 1:55.60

CAT-FL 1027 1:56.40Fairley, MaryVirginia V

56.99 1:56.40

GTSA-FL  928 1:57.82Schaeffer, Lilly M

58.33 1:57.82

STA-FL  929 1:59.02Grif?in, Emma C

47.22 1:59.02

GTSA-FL  930 2:03.07Dixie, Olivia A

59.79 2:03.07

GTSA-FL  831 2:04.08O'Connell, Hadley G

56.67 2:04.08

GTSA-FL  932 2:04.76LaMarre, Harper L

57.06 2:04.76

GTSA-FL  933 2:05.57Henson, Perry F

58.66 2:05.57

CAT-FL  934 2:12.35Napier, Harper E

1:05.14 2:12.35

STA-FL  735 2:13.19Cooper, Ellie P

1:07.06 2:13.19

GTSA-FL  936 2:16.40Narvarte, Isabel A

1:08.43 2:16.40

CAT-FL 1037 2:37.72Rodriguez, Camila M

1:16.17 2:37.72

CAT-FL 10--- DQ 1:41.80Brotten, Isabel S

46.40 DQ 1:41.80

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 1:48.83Dehney, Izzy S

54.78 DQ 1:48.83

STA-FL  7--- DQ 1:49.30Ulmer, Isabella R

48.82 DQ 1:49.30

CAT-FL 10--- DQ 1:53.87Zabava, Dasha

58.74 DQ 1:53.87

STA-FL 10--- DQ 1:59.46Healey, Imelda D

53.48 DQ 1:59.46

GTSA-FL 10--- DQ 2:00.60Slaff, Isabelle M

55.99 DQ 2:00.60

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 2:00.92Covitz, Grace L

56.73 DQ 2:00.92

CAT-FL  9--- DQ 2:11.42Oszczypala, Elise N

1:03.32 DQ 2:11.42

GTSA-FL 10--- NSLeung, Reagan K

PS-FL 10--- NSGraff, Alison J
 
Event	74		Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CAT-FL 101 1:15.64Domanski, Fabian

35.24 1:15.64

CAT-FL  82 1:15.88Fahnenschmidt, Lorenz M

36.99 1:15.88

CAT-FL 103 1:16.17Bianchi, Kai

36.51 1:16.17

STA-FL 104 1:28.02Sangaraju, Nirvan

42.41 1:28.02

CAT-FL 105 1:31.55Jiang, Stanley

44.93 1:31.55

BW-FL  96 1:32.20Chase, Zeke M

44.51 1:32.20

CAT-FL  77 1:33.22Sanchez, Connor

42.21 1:33.22

STA-FL 108 1:37.45Hung, Lawrence S

45.88 1:37.45

GTSA-FL  99 1:39.10Moad, Dax P

42.74 1:39.10

VELO-FL 1010 1:41.52Robinson, Joel C

47.47 1:41.52

GTSA-FL  911 1:42.76Walker, Darwin F

51.10 1:42.76

CAT-FL  912 1:44.03Zhu, Mason

46.22 1:44.03

GTSA-FL  913 1:45.03Cribbs, Parker W

49.62 1:45.03

CAT-FL  814 1:47.46Torrelli, Luca G

49.22 1:47.46

STA-FL 1015 1:49.96Caine, Titus

50.31 1:49.96

CAT-FL 1016 1:52.04Antezana, Aaron J

54.73 1:52.04

VELO-FL  917 2:01.47McGillivray, Evan A

56.89 2:01.47

CAT-FL  918 2:16.35Zheng, Han

1:09.99 2:16.35

STA-FL  919 2:21.88Wrobleski, Oscar C

1:09.43 2:21.88

GTSA-FL 10--- DQ 1:29.47Gero, Cooper J

44.79 DQ 1:29.47

CAT-FL  9--- DQ 1:43.40Kolev, David

47.45 DQ 1:43.40

GTSA-FL  9--- DQ 2:04.67Miller, Joseph R

57.60 DQ 2:04.67

STA-FL 10--- DQ 2:12.18Shmookler, Noah C

1:01.25 DQ 2:12.18

CAT-FL  9--- NSLangebrake, Zachary J

CAT-FL  6--- NSTorrelli, Mateo S
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	10	&	u	Saturday	Afternoon
 
Event	75		Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A1 1:16.28CAT-FL

1) Jones, Kara M 8 2) Farrier, Adeline M 6

3) Martinez, Bella S 8 4) Jaye, Kamdyn G 7

37.83 1:16.28

A2 1:17.40STA-FL

1) Ulmer, Isabella R 7 2) Dorsey, Riley R 7

3) Ogren, Elli J 8 4) Healey, Marissa R 8

38.73 1:17.40

A3 1:23.18GTSA-FL

1) Walker, Evelina L 7 2) Fluharty, Parker M 8

3) Hunt, Sienna M 8 4) O'Connell, Hadley G 8

40.05 1:23.18

B4 1:47.01STA-FL

1) Cooper, Ellie P 7 2) Pastore, Kennedy A 7

3) Ulmer, Ariana G 5 4) Lenoir, Haleigh 7

47.42 1:47.01

B5 1:51.84GTSA-FL

1) Eichmann, Ava N 8 2) Davis, Reese M 8

3) Krummrich, Annemarie J 7 4) Clark, Valerie F 6

48.61 1:51.84

C6 1:58.14GTSA-FL

1) Helmer, Annie S 6 2) Rubis, Jelyitsa E 8

3) Fluharty, Brett H 5 4) Clark, Karissa J 8

56.43 1:58.14

B--- NSCAT-FL

1) Martinez, Katherine E 6 2) Smith, Emme R 7

3) Gentili, Valentina M 6 4) Bak, Gabriella A 7
 
Event	76		Boys	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A1 1:12.72CAT-FL

1) Torrelli, Mateo S 6 2) Sanchez, Connor 7

3) Torrelli, Luca G 8 4) Fahnenschmidt, Lorenz M 8

40.70 1:12.72

A2 1:26.52STA-FL

1) Hung, Reagan P 7 2) Comfort, Joey A 8

3) Iwanow, Jhett M 7 4) Goldberg, Ethan D 8

43.66 1:26.52

A3 1:31.63GTSA-FL

1) White, Paul P 8 2) Miller, Colton R 7

3) Woitas, Chase A 8 4) Lees, Nolan N 7

48.13 1:31.63

B--- NSCAT-FL
 
Event	77		Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A1 2:16.85CAT-FL

1) Bowling, Avery C 9 2) Verfaillie, Isabella M 10

3) Jaye, Parker 10 4) Smith, Cami N 9

33.29 1:03.57 1:38.71 2:16.85

A2 2:25.53STA-FL

1) Healey, Imelda D 10 2) Pastore, Alanna 9

3) Grif?in, Emma C 9 4) Osborne, Peyton F 10

37.33 1:14.86 1:53.88 2:25.53

A3 2:26.43BW-FL

1) Principe, Kate 9 2) Crim, Carley G 10

3) Loy, Zoey E 10 4) Campbell, Katherine 10

37.46 1:15.04 2:26.43

A4 2:27.31GTSA-FL

1) Nieves, Veronica M 10 2) Krummrich, Monica R 10

3) Lees, Harper N 9 4) Stein, Sabryn M 10

38.02 1:16.66 1:51.74 2:27.31

A5 2:42.96PS-FL

1) Yuille, Danielle C 10 2) Limmer, Mia A 10

3) Graff, Alison J 10 4) Carrosso, Savannah D 7

34.21 1:21.45 1:55.15 2:42.96

B6 2:44.28CAT-FL

1) Fairley, MaryVirginia V 10 2) Brotten, Isabel S 10

3) Zabava, Dasha 10 4) Gentili, Isabella P 10

42.29 1:23.96 2:11.18 2:44.28

B7 2:50.50BW-FL

1) Cuebas, Wednesday 9 2) Johnson, Penelope M 9

3) Lyle, Elizabeth G 10 4) Mattison, Caroline L 8

41.98 1:24.32 2:03.59 2:50.50

B8 2:58.09GTSA-FL

1) Bridge, Madeline E 9 2) Chandler, Campbell R 9

3) Higgins, Maddie J 9 4) Henson, Perry F 9

44.91 1:24.09 2:13.00 2:58.09

C9 3:01.32GTSA-FL

1) Covitz, Grace L 9 2) Dehney, Izzy S 9

3) Schaeffer, Lilly M 9 4) Palmer, Chloie L 10

47.16 1:11.27 1:46.47 3:01.32
 
Event	78		Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A1 2:15.98CAT-FL

1) Domanski, Fabian 10 2) Zhu, Mason 9

3) Jiang, Stanley 10 4) Bianchi, Kai 10

29.74 1:07.35 1:44.62 2:15.98

A2 2:34.40GTSA-FL

1) Gero, Cooper J 10 2) Walker, Darwin F 9

3) Cribbs, Parker W 9 4) Moad, Dax P 9

39.84 1:16.74 1:58.46 2:34.40

A3 2:46.28BW-FL

1) Chase, Zeke M 9 2) Parks, Declan M 8

3) Tompkins, Brayden M 10 4) Fernandez, Brandon M 10

38.34 1:20.01 2:08.28 2:46.28

B4 3:00.23CAT-FL

1) Kolev, David 9 2) Langebrake, Zachary J 9

3) Zheng, Han 9 4) Antezana, Aaron J 10

37.21 1:21.11 2:17.94 3:00.23

A5 3:00.74PS-FL

1) Saeed, Iwan N 9 2) Lamb, Eli R 10

3) Anderson, Finn F 9 4) Wolfe, Isen B 6

42.29 1:31.80 2:28.11 3:00.74

B6 3:42.63STA-FL

1) Wrobleski, Oscar C 9 2) Alpert, Miles 10

3) Shmookler, Noah C 10 4) Bonney, Jaxon T 9

50.69 1:47.24 2:40.31 3:42.63

B7 4:31.80GTSA-FL

1) Miller, Colton R 7 2) Daugherty, Patrick O 9

3) Miller, Joseph R 9 4) Sivashankar, Ashwin 9

1:07.76 2:22.98 2:58.60 4:31.80
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2022	GTSA	TYR	Swim	Classic	-	10/7/2022	to	10/9/2022

Results	-	10	&	u	Saturday	Afternoon

(Event	78		Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A--- DQ 2:21.66STA-FL

1) Sangaraju, Nirvan 10 2) Saricaoglu, Devin 10

3) Caine, Titus 10 4) Hung, Lawrence S 10

32.28 1:10.65 1:46.78 DQ 2:21.66


